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For selective depositories 

• One free copy to authorized persons and institutions when 
requiested within the time specified and according to the 
terms prescribed by T.B. 748136 (Policy and guidelines on 
Canadian Govemment publishing). 

Selective depositories should check the item numbers on 
the Depository Order Form inside the back cover for those 
publications they require. They should detach the form and 
retum it in a stamped envelope within fifty woricing days of 
the date of the Checklist. II is important to return the 
original order form because the address on the back is 
essential for the processing of your order. 

• • Permanent mailing lists are maintained for the free distribu-
tion of these serials to authorized persons and institutions 
according to the terms prescribed by T.B. 748136. 

The two black dots (..) indicate that the serial is sent as 
issued to those who have requested it through our Consoli-
dated List of Serials. You should not order each issue as it 
appears in the Weekly Checklist. 

If you wish to have your name added to a mailing list, 
please make a separate request by letter and quote your 
depository number. 

If you need a sample issue of a periodical in order to judge 
whether to have your name added to a mailing list, please 
request this sample in writing, quoting your depository 
number. 

For non-depositories 

* 	Sold by the Canada Communication Group, Publishing Di- 
vision, Ottawa K1A 059. 

t 	Distributed to non-depositories by the issuing agency. 
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Depository Services (Area Code 819) 
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Telephone for purchase 
of publications (Area Code 819) 
Telephone orders 
Prices and availability 
Order adjustments 
Telephone for the hearing impaired 
Facsimile (orders) 
Facsimile (order adjustments) 

Statistics Canada publications 	 (613) 951-7277 

Price of the Weekly Checklist (for non-deposrtones): 

Canada: $1.25 per copy. $60 per year. 

Other countnes: $1.60 U.S. per copy. $78 U.S. per year.  

Pour les dépositaires sélectifs 

• Un seul exemplaire sera envoyé gratuitement aux person-
nes et organismes accrédités qui en font la demande dans 
les délais prescrits, conformément aux conditions fixées 
par le C.T. 748136 (Politique et lignes directrices du 
gouvernement du Canada en matière d'édition). 

Les dépositaires sélectifs doivent cocher sur le bon de 
commande (qui se trouve à la dernière page de cette Liste) 
les items requis. Puis, il doivent détacher et retourner le 
bon de commande dans une enveloppe affranchie dans les 
50 jours ouvrables suivant la date de parution de la Liste 
hebdomadaire. Il est essentiel de retourner le bon de 
commande original puisque l'adresse au verso de ce bon 
est indispensable pour donner suite à votre commande. 

•• II existe des listes d'envoi permanentes afin de faire 
parvenir grauitement les publications en série aux person-
nes et organismes accrédités, conformément aux condi-
tions fixées par le C.T. 748136. 

Les deux points noirs (..) signifient que chaque numéro 
d'une publication en série est envoyé d'office aux person-
nes qui ont utilisé la Liste générale des publications en 
série pour faire inscrire leur nom sur la liste d'envoi. Il est 
donc inutile de faire une demande séparée pour chaque 
numéro apparaissant sur la Liste hebdomadaire. 

Si vous désirez ajouter votre nom à une liste d'envoi, veuil-
lez en faire la demande par écrit sous pli séparé en men-
tionnant votre numéro de bibliothèque de dépôt. 

Pour obtenir un numéro spécimen d'un périodique (afin 
déterminer s'il est utile de vous inscrire sur la liste d'envo 
veuillez en faire la demande séparément par écrit en men-
tionnant votre numéro de bibliothèque de dépôt. 

Pour les non dépositaires 

* 	En vente au Groupe Communication Canada, Division de 
l'Édition, Ottawa K1A 0S9. 

t 	Distribué aux non dépositaires par l'agence-auteur. 
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Prix et disponibilité 
Rectification des commandes 
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Publications de Statistique Canada 
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111/EEKLY CHECKLIST 
OF CANADIAN GOVERNMENT 
PUBLICATIONS 

1993 No. 22 

May 31 to June 4, 1993 

For use by persons and librairies authorized to receive Canadian Government publications 
without charge. 
Please check off desired publications on the form inside the back cover and retum within 
fifty working days. 

Please read "Key to Distribution Symbols". 

LISTE HEBDOMADAIRE 
DES PUBLICATIONS 
DU GOUVERNEMENT DU CANADA 

1993 n° 22 

31 mai au 4 juin 1993 

À l'intention des personnes et des bibliothèques habilitées à recevoir gratuitement les 
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Veuillez cocher sur le bon de commande les numéros d'item des publications désirées et le 
retourner dans les cinquante jours ouvrables. 

Veuillez lire l'«Explication des symboles de distribution». 

I: PARLIAMENTARY PUBLICATIONS 

STATUTES 

Office consolidations 

konsolidated Regulations: Aeronautics Act. Base file, monthly 
amendments. Ottawa, 1984—. (TP 524) 

Microfiche 11x15cm. 

Revision, April, 1993. 1 fiche. 

$40 for base file. Amendment service by standing order. (Canada) 

$52 U.S. for base file. Amendment service by standing order. (Other countries) 

• • 	 Cat. No. YX76-A2/93-04-EM 

Consolidated Regulations: Motor Vehicle Safety Act. Base file, 
monthly amendments. Ottawa, 1984—. (TP 3984-E) 

Microfiche 11x15cm. 
Revision, April, 1993. 3 fiches. 

$24 for base file. Amendment service by standing order. (Canada) 
$31.20 U.S. for base file. Amendment service by standing order. (Other countries) 

• • 	 Cat. No. YX76-M10/93-04EM  

I: PUBLICATIONS DU PARLEMENT 

STATUTS 

Codifications administratives 

Codification des règlements: Loi sur l'aéronautique. Fichier de 
base, modifications mensuelles. Ottawa, 1984—. (TP 524F) 

Microfiche 11x15cm. 

Révision, avril 1993. 1 fiche. 

40 $ le fichier de base. Modifications par commande permanente. 

(Canada) 
52 US le fichier de base. Modifications par commande permanente. (Autres pays) 

• • * 	 N° de cat. YX76-A2/93-04-FM 

Codification des règlements: Véhicules automobiles (Loi sur la 
sécurité). Fichier de base, modifications mensuelles. Ottawa, 
1984—. (TP 3984-F) 
Microfiche 11x15cm. 

Révision, avril 1993. 3 fiches. 
24 $ le fichier de base. Modifications par commande permanente. 
(Canada) 

31,20 US le fichier de base. Modifications par commande permanente. (Autres pays) 

• • N° de  cat. YX76-M10/93-04-FM 

Consolidated Regulations: Canada Shipping Act. Base file, 
monthly amendments. Ottawa, 1981—. (TP 2542) 

Microfiche 11x15cm. 
Revision, April, 1993. 1 fiche. 

$54 for base file. Amendment service by standing order. (Canada) 
$70.20 U.S. for base file. Amendment service by standing order. (Other countrles) 

• • Cat. No. YX76-S9/93-04-EM 

Codification des règlements: Loi sur la marine marchande du 
Canada. Fichier de base, modifications mensuelles. Ottawa, 
1981—. (TP 2542-F) 

Microfiche 11x15cm. 
Révision, avril 1993. 1 fiche. 

54 $ le fichier de base. Service de modification par commande 
permanente. (Canada) 

70,20  S US le fichier de base. Service de modification par commande permanente. (Autres 

Pays) 

• • N° de cat. YX76-S9/93-04-FM 
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N° de  cat. YC13-343/1-59 Cat. No. YC13-343/1-59 

N° 59, le mardi 25 mai 1993. 93p. 

6 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) * 
7,80 S US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 	• •  

No. 59, Tuesday, May 25, 1993. 93p. 

$6 per copy. (Canada) * 
57.80 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• • 

 

Cat. No. YC13-343/1-61 

Cat. No. YC23-343/1-21 

No. 21, le mardi 11 mai 1993. 37p. 

2,50 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 	 1 
3.250 US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 	•S 	tf° de  cat. YC23-343/1 

No. 21, Tuesday, May 11, 1993. 37p. 

$2.50 per copy. (Canada) * 
03.25 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• • 

 

SENATE 

Debates of the Senate, official report. Daily. Ottawa. 27cm. 

Vol. 134, Nos. 146-149, May 31-June 3, 1993. 
Note: The special subscription once for individuel subscribers and educational insti-
tutions applies only to those who are already subscribers and who renew bef ore 
expiry date_ 

$1.75 per copy. $110 per year. (Individuals and educational institu-
tions in Canada) 

$1.75 per copy. $158 per year. (All others in Canada) 
02.25 U.S. per copy. 0205.40 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

• • * 	 Cat. No. Y3-343E 

Minutes of proceedings. Daily. Ottawa. 27cm. Bilingual. 

Nos. 146-149, May 31-June 3, 1993. 

$1.75 per copy. $115 per year. (Canada) 

$2.25 U.S. per copy. $ 149.50 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

• • * 

Committees 

Standing Committee on National Finance, 3rd session, 34th par-
liament, 40-42 Elizabeth II, 1991-1993. Chairman: The 
Honourable H. A. Olson. Proceedings. Bilingual. 

Proceedings on: Bill C-93, An Act to implement certain gov-
ernment organization provisions of the budget tabled in 
the House of Gommons on Friday 25, 1992. 

No. 57, Wednesday, May 19, 1993. 121p. 
$7.75 per copy, (Canada) 
$10.05 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• • 	Cat. No. YC13-343/1-57  

SÉNAT 

Débats du Sénat, compte rendu officiel. Quotidien. Ottawa. 
27cm. 

Vol. 134, n's146-149, 31 mai-3 juin 1993. 
Note: Le prix d'abonnement pour les particuliers et les maisons d'enseignement 
s'applique seulement aux clients présentement inscrits et qui renouvellent leur abon-
nement avant la date d'expiration. 

1,75 $ l'exemplaire. 110 $ par année. (Les particuliers et toutes les 
maisons d'enseignement au Canada) 

1,75 $ l'exemplaire. 158 $ par année. (Les autres au Canada) 
2,25 0 US l'exemplaire. 205.40 $ US par année. (Autres pays) k   

• • 	 le de cat. Y3-343F 

Procès-verbaux. Quotidien. Ottawa. 27cm. Bilingue. 

Nos 146-149, 31 mai-3 juin 1993. 

1,75 $ l'exemplaire. 115 $ par année. (Canada) 

2,25 US l'exemplaire. 149,50$ US par année. (Autres pays) 

• • 

Comités 

Comité permanent des finances nationales, 3' session, 34 0  légis-
lature, 40-42 Elizabeth 11, 1991-1993. Président: L'honorable H. 
A. Olson. Délibérations. Bilingue. 

Fascicule concernant: Le projet de loi C-93, Loi de mise en 
oeuvre de dispositions du budget déposé à la Chambre 
des communes le 25 février 1992 visant certains organis-
mes gouvernementaux. 

N° 57, le mercredi 19 mai 1993. 121p. 
7,75 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 

10,05 $ US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 	• • 	Nu de  cat.  YC13-34311 

Cat. No. Y4-343 N° de cat. Y4-343 

No. 58, Thursday, May 20, 1993. 95p. 

$6 per copy. (Canada) * 
57.80 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• • 

 Cat. No. YC13-343/1-58 

N° 58, le jeudi 20 mai 1993. 95p. 

6 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
7,80 $ US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 	• • 	N° de  cat. YC13-343/1-58 

No. 60, Wednesday, May 26, 1993. 64p. 

$4.50 per copy. (Canada) * 
$5.85 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• • 

 

No. 61, Thursday, May 27, 1993. 67p. Appendix, 8p. 

$2.50 per copy. (Canada) 
03.25 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• • 

Standing Committee on Foreign Affairs, 3rd session, 34th parlia-
ment, 40-42 Elizabeth 11, 1991-1993. Chairman: The 
Honourable John B. Stewart. Proceedings. Bilingual. 

Proceedings on: The examination of negotiations for a North 
American free trade agreement among Canada. the United 
States and Mexico and any other related trade develop-
ments. 

No. 20, Wednesday, May 5, 1993. 36p. Appendix. 8p. 
Inc)uding the fourteenth report of the Committee. 

Appendix: Scope of energy obligations. submitted by Campbell Watkins, DataMetncs 
Ltd. Pp. 20A: 1-4. 

$3 per copy. (Canada) * 
03.90 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• • 

	Cet No. YC23-343/1-20  

N° 60, le mercredi 26 mai 1993. 64p. 

4,50 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
* 5.85 S US t'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 	• • 	N' de cat. YC13-343/1-60 

N° 61, le jeudi 27 mai 1993. 67p. Appendice, 8p. 

2,50 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
* 3.250 US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 	• • 	N° de cat. YC13-343/1-61 

Comité permanent des affaires étrangères, 3' session, 34' légis-
lature, 40-42 Elizabeth 11, 1991-1993. Président: L'honorable 
John B. Stewart. Délibérations. Bilingue. 

Fascicule concernant: L'examen des négociations en vue d'un 
accord de libre-échange entre le Canada, les États-Unis et 
le Mexique et tout autre aspect commercial connexe. 

N° 20, le mercredi 5 mai 1993. 36p. Appendice, 8p. 
Y compris le quatorzième rapport du Comité. 

Appendice: Portée des obligations sur les produits énergétiques. présenté par 
Campbell Watkins. DataMetncs Ltd. Pp. 20A: 5-8. 

3 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
3,90 $ US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 	• • 	N° de  cat. YC23-343/1-20 

Cat. No. YC13-343 , 1-60 
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nding Committee on Privileges, Standing Rules and Orders, 
3rd session, 34th parliament, 40-42 Elizabeth II, 1991-1993. 
Acting Chairman: The Honourable Normand Grimard. Pro-
ceedings. Bilingual. 

Proceedings on: Consideration a question of privilege raised 
in the Senate by the Honourable Senator Carney, P.C. 

No. 11, Tuesday, May 4, 1993, Wednesday, May 5, 1993 and 
Thursday, May 6, 1993. 9p. 
Including the fifth report of the Committee. 

$2.50 per copy. (Canada) 
$3.25 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• • 	Cat. No. YC29-343/1-11 

HOUSE OF COMMONS 

House of Commons debates, official report. Daily. Ottawa. 
27cm. 

Vol. 132, Nos. 257-261, May 28-June 3, 1993. 

Note: The special subscription once for individuel subscribers and educational insti-
tutions applies only to those who are already subscribers and who renew before 
expiry date. 

$1.75 per copy. $110 per year. (Individuals and all educational insti-
tutions in Canada) 

$1.75 per copy. $286 per year. (All others in Canada) 
52.25 U.S. per copy. 5371.80 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

• • 	 Cat. No. X3-343E 

Order paper and notice paper. Daily. Ottawa. 27cm. Bilingual. 

Nos. 258-262, May 31-June 4, 1993. 
$1.75 per copy. S255 per year. (Canada) 
52.25 U.S. per copy. 5331.50 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

• • 	 Cat. No. X4-343 

Questions: monthly supplement to the Order paper. Monthly. 
Ottawa. 27cm. Bilingual. 

No. 18, June 1, 1993. 

$1.75 per copy. Included in the subscription to the Order paper. 
(Canada) 
52.25 U.S. per copy. Included in the subscr:ption to the Order  payer. (Other countries) 

• • 	 Cat. No. X4-343Q 

Votes and proceedings. Daily. Ottawa. 27cm. Bilingual. 

Nos. 257-261, May 28-June 3, 1993. 

$1.75 per copy. $125 per year. (Canada) 
52.25 U.S. per copy. 5182 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

• • * 	 Cat. No. X5-343 

Bills 

Bills of the House of Gommons, 3rd session, 34th parliament, 
40-42 Elizabeth II, 1991-1993. Bilingual. 

$934 per year (Bills of the House of Commons and Senate). 
(Canada) 
51,214.20 U.S. per year (Bills of the House of Commons and Senate). (Other countries) 

• • 	 Cat. No. XB343 

C-115.—North American Free Trade Agreement Implementa-
tion Act. (An Act to implement the North American Free Trade 
Agreement.) As passed May 27, 1993. 193, iiip. 

N.B.: Price includes the volumes listed below, which are being distributed with this 
Bill. 

$149.95 per copy. (Canada) 
$194.95 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) • • 	 Cat. No. XB343-115/3  

Comité permanent des privilèges, du règlement et de la procé-
dure, 3e session, 34e législature, 40-42 Elizabeth II, 1991-1993. 
Président intérimaire: L'honorable Normand Grimard. Délibéra-
tions. Bilingue. 

Fascicule concernant: L'étude d'une question de privilège sou-
levée au Sénat par l'honorable sénateur Carney, c.p. 

N°11,  le mardi 4 mai 1993, le mercredi 5 mai 1993 et le jeudi 6 
mai 1993. 9p. 
Y compris le cinquième rapport du Comité. 

2,50 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
3,258 US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 	• • 	N° de cat. YC29-343/1-11 

CHAMBRE DES COMMUNES 

Débats de la Chambre des communes, compte rendu officiel. 
Quotidien. Ottawa. 27cm. 

Vol. 132, Nos. 257-261, 28 mai-3 juin 1993. 

Note: Le prix d'abonnement pour les pa rt iculiers et les maisons d'enseignement 
s'applique seulement aux clients présentement inscrits et qui renouvellent leur abon-
nement avant la date d'expiration. 

1,75 $ l'exemplaire. 110 $ par année. (Les particuliers et toutes les 
maisons d'enseignement au Canada) 

1,75 $ l'exemplaire. 286 $ par année. (Les autres au Canada) 
2,253 US l'exemplaire. 371.805 US par année. (Autres pays) 

• • 	 N° de cat. X3-343F 

Feuilleton et feuilleton des avis. Quotidien. Ottawa. 27cm. Bilin-
gue. 

Nos  258-262, 31 mai-4 juin, 1993. 
1,75 $ l'exemplaire. 255 $ par année. (Canada) 
2,25 US l'exemplaire. 331,50 US par année. (Autres pays) 

• • 

Questions: supplément mensuel au Feuilleton. Mensuel. Ottawa. 
27cm. Bilingue. 

N° 18, le 1er juin 1993. 

1,75 $ l'exemplaire. Inclus dans l'abonnement au Feuilleton. 
(Canada) 
2,25 US l'exemplaire Inclus dans l'abonnement au Feuilleton. (Autres pays) 

• • * 	 N° de cat. X4-3430 

Procès-verbaux. Quotidien. Ottawa. 27cm. Bilingue. 

Nes 257-261, 28 mai-3 juin 1993. 

1,75 $ l'exemplaire. 125 $ par année. (Canada) 
2.255 US l'exemplaire. 182  S US par année. (Autres Pays) 

• • 

Projets de loi 

Projets de loi de la Chambre des communes, 3e session, 34e 
législature, 40-42 Elizabeth II, 1991-1993. Bilingue. 

934 $ par année (projets de loi de la Chambre des communes et du 
Sénat). (Canada) 
1 214,20  S US par année (projets de loi de la Chambre des communes et du Sénat). (Autres 

PaYa) 
• • 	 N° de cat. X6343 

C-115.—Loi de mise en oeuvre de l'Accord de libre-échange 
nord-américain. (Loi portant mise en oeuvre de l'Accord de 
libre-échange nord-américain.) Adopté le 27 mai 1993. 193, iiip. 
N.B.: Le prix comprend les volumes mentionnés ci-dessous. 

149,95 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 	* 
194.95 US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) • • 	re de cat. X8343-115/3 

N° de cat. X4-343 

N° de cat. X5-343 
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W' de cat XB343-438/1 

- North American Free Trade Agreement between the Gov-
emment of Canada, the Government of the United Mexican 
States and the Govemment of the United States of America, 
1992. 1993. 2 vols. Paper bound. Bilingual. 

Contents: Vol.  I,  Chapters 1 to 16: General part; Trade in goods; Technical barners 
to trade; Government procurement; Investment, services and related matters.-Vol. 
2. Chapters 17 to 22 and annexes: Intellectual property; Administrative and institu-
tional provisions; Other provisions; Notes; Annex 401. Specific rules of oriel; 
Annexes 1 through Vu, Reservations and exceptions to investment, cross-border 
trade in services and financial services chapters. 

ISBN 0-660-58861 -7 	 Cat. No. XB343-115/3-1 

- An Act to implement the North American Free Trade 
Agreement: schedules. 1993. 5 vols. 27cm. Bilingual. 

Contents: Part A. Schedule I to the Customs tariff, Chapters 1 to 55. English text, 
pp. 1-373-Part A (concluded): Schedule I to the Customs tariff, Chapters  5610  99. 
English text, pp. 374-823.-Pad 8: Amendments to Schedule II to the Customs tariff. 
English text, 8p.-Part C: Amendments to Schedule  11 10 the Customs taie. English 
text, 7p.-Part D: Related amendments to the Customs tariff (Bill C-102). English 
text, 23p. 

ISBN 0-660-58862-5 	 Cat. No. X8343-115/3-2 

C-131.-An Act to amend the Airport Transfer (Miscellaneous 
Matters) Act. (The Minister of Transport.) First reading, May 
27, 1993. 4p. 

$2.50 per copy. (Canada) * 
$3.25 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• • 

	Cat.  No. XB343-131/1 

C-132.-Nunavut Act. (An Act to establish a territory to be known 
as Nunavut and provide for its government and to amend cer-
tain Acts in consequence thereof.) (The Minister of Indian 
Affairs and Northern Development.) First reading, May 28, 
1993. 67p. 

$6 per copy. (Canada) 
* $7.80 U.S. per copy. (Other countnes) 	• • 	 Cat. No. X8343-132/1 

C-133.-Nunavut Land Claims Agreement Act. (An Act 
respecting an Agreement between the Inuit of the Nunavut 
Settlement area and Her Majesty the Queen in right of 
Canada.) (The Minister of Indian Affairs and Northern Develop-
ment.) First reading, May 28, 1993. 4p. 

$2.50 per copy. (Canada) 
$3.25 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• • 

C-437.-An Act to amend the Criminal Code (juvenile prosti-
tution). (Mr. Kiigour.) First reading, May 26, 1993. lp. 

$2.50 per copy. (Canada) 

C-438.-An Act to amend the Corrections and Conditional 
Release Act, the Criminal Code and the Young Offenders 
Act (improvement to public safety). (Mr. Lee.) First reading, 
May 27, 1993. 6p. 

$2.50 per copy. (Canada) 
* $3.25 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• • 	Cat. No. XB343-438/1 

Committees 

Legislative Committee on Bill C-85, An Act respecting the con-
trol of psychoactive substances and their precursors and 
to amend the Criminal Code, the Food and Drugs Act and 
the Proceeds of Crime (money laundering) Act and repeal 
the Narcotic Control Act in consequence thereof, 3rd ses-
sion, 34th parliament, 40-42 Elizabeth II, 1991-1993. Chairman: 
Mr. Doug Fee. Minutes of proceedings and evidence. Bilin-
guai. 

Respecting: Order of reference. 

No. 2, Tuesday, May 25, 1993. 35p. 

$2.50 per copy. (Canada) 
* $3.25 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• • 	 Cat. No. XC1-343/85-2  

-Accord de libre-échange nord-américain entre le goui. 
nement du Canada, le gouvernement des États-Unis d'AmIll 
rique et le gouvernement des États-Unis du Mexique, 1992. 
1993. 2 vols. 27cm. Cartonné. Bilingue. 

Sommaire: Vol. I, chapitres 1 à 16: Dispositions générales; Commerce des produits; 
Obstacles techniques au commerce; Marchés publics; Investissement, services et 
questions connexes.-Vol. Il. chapitres 17 à 22: Propriété intellectuelle: Dispositions 
administratives et institutionnelles; Autres dispositions; Notes; Annexe 401, Règles 
d'origine spécifique; Annexes  I  à VII, Réserves et exceptions aux chapitres sur 
l'investissement, le commerce transfrontiéres de services et les services financiers. 

ISBN 0-660-58861-7 	 N° de cat. X8343-115/3-1 

-Loi de mise en oeuvre de l'Accord de libre-échange 
nord-américain: annexes. 1993. 5 vols. 27cm. Bilingue, 
Sommaire: Partie A: Annexe  I  au Tarif des douanes. chapitres 1 à 55. Texte fran-
çais, pp. 1-373.-Partie A (suite et fin): Annexe  I  du Tarif des douanes, chapitres 56 
à 99. Texte français, Pp. 374-823.-Partie B: Modifications de l'annexe ((du Tarif des 
douanes. Texte français, 8p.-Partie  C: Modifications de l'annexe II du Tarif des 
douanes. Texte  français, 7p.-Partie D: Modifications connexes au Tarif  des 
douanes (projet de loi C.102). Texte français, 23p. 

ISBN 0-660-58882-5 	 N° de cat. XB343-115/3-2 

C-131.-Loi modifiant la Loi relative aux cessions d'aéro-
ports. (Le ministre des Transports.) Première lecture, le 27 mai 
1993. 4p. 

2,50 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 

• • 	N° de cat. X8343-13 

C-133.-Loi concernant l'Accord sur les revendications t 
toriales du Nunavut. (Loi concernant l'Accord entre les Id 
de la région du Nunavut et Sa Majesté la Reine du chef du 
Canada.) (Le ministre des Affaires indiennes et du Nord cana-
dien.) Première lecture, le 28 mai 1993. 4p. 

2,50 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
3,25  S US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 	• • 

C-437.-Loi modifiant le Code criminel (prostitution de 
mineurs). (M. Kilgour.) Première lecture, le 26 mai 1993. 1p. 

2,50 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
3,25 $ US l'exemplaire (Autres pays) 	• • 	 le de cat. XB343-437/1 

C-438.-Loi modifiant la Loi sur le système correctionnel et 
la mise en liberté sous condition, le Code criminel et la Loi 
sur les jeunes contrevenants (amélioration de la sécurité 
du public). (M. Lee.) Première lecture, le 27 mai 1993. 6p. 

2,50 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
3.25  S US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 	• • 

Comités 

Comité législatif sur le projet de loi C-85, Loi portant réglemen-
tation des substances psychotropes et de leurs précur-
seurs, modifiant le Code criminel, la Loi sur les aliments et 
drogues et la Loi sur le recyclage des produits de la crimi-
nalité et abrogeant la Loi sur les stupéfiants en consé-
quence, 3e session, 34' législature, 40-42 Elizabeth II, 
1991-1993. Président: M. Doug Fee. Procès-verbaux et 
témoignages. Bilingue. 

Concernant: Ordre de renvoi. 

No 2, le mardi 25 mai 1993. 35p. 

2,50 S l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
325  S US l'exemplaire (Autres pays) 	• • 	 ite de cat. XC1-343 

Cat. No. XB343-133/1 

$33.25 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• • * 	 Cat. No. X13343-437/1 

3,25 US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 	• • 
* 	

le de cat. XB343- 131/1 

C-132.-Loi sur le Nunavut. (Loi concernant la création du terri-
toire du Nunavut et l'organisation de son gouvernement, et 
modifiant diverses lois en conséquence.) (Le ministre des 
Affaires indiennes et du Nord canadien.) Première lecture, le 28 
mai 1993. 67p. 

6 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
7,80  S US l'exemplaire (Autres pays) 

N° de cat. X8343-133/1 
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Cat. No. XC27-343/1-52 

Cat. No. XC27-343/1-53 

• • I° de cat. XC11-343/5-41 

nding Committee on External Affairs and International 
Trade: Sub-committee on Development and Human Rights, 
3rd session, 34th parliament, 40-42 Elizabeth II, 1991-1993. 
Chairman: Mr. Walter McLean. Minutes of proceedings and 
evidence. Bilingual. 

Respecting: Pursuant to Standing Order 108(2), consideration 
of conditions in Tibet. 

No. 41, Wednesday, May 12, 1993. 26p. Appendix, 20p. 

Appendix: Population transfer and the future of Tibet: testimony submitted by John 
Ackerly, Director, International Campaign for Tibet. Pp. 41A: 1-10. 

$3 per copy. (Canada) 

$3.90 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• • 	 Cat. No. XC11-343/5-41 

Standing Committee on Agriculture, 3rd session, 34th parlia-
ment, 40-42 Elizabeth II, 1991-1993. Chairman: Mr. Harry 
Brightwell. Minutes of proceedings and evidence. Bilingual. 

Respecting: Pursuant to Standing Order 108(2), a general dis-
cussion with officials from the Canadian Federation of 
Agriculture concerning their policy decisions for 1993. 

No. 61, Thursday, May 13, 1993. 28p. 
$2.50 per copy. (Canada) 
53.25 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• • 	 Cat. No. XC12-343/1-61 

Standing Committee on Transport, 3rd session, 34th parliament, 
40-42 Elizabeth II, 1991-1993. Chairman: Mr. Robert A. Cor-
bett. Minutes of proceedings and evidence. Bilingual. 

Respecting: Pursuant to Standing Orders 32(5) and 108(2), 
consideration of the N.T.A. Review Commission's report 
entitled Competition in transportation: policy and legisla-
tion in review. 

No. 51, Vancouver, Monday, May 10, 1993. 72p. Appendix, 
96p. 

Appendix' Submission by the Western Shippers Coalition. Pp. 51A: 1-51. 

$10.75 per copy. (Canada) 
513.95 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• • 	 Cat. No. XC27-343/1-51 

No. 52, Winnipeg, Tuesday, May 11, 1993. 83p. 

$5.50 per copy. (Canada) 
* 

$7.15 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• • 
 

No. 53, Tuesday, May 25, 1993. 58p. 

$4 per copy. (Canada) 

* $5.20 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• •  

$7.15 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• • * 	Cat. No. XC27-343/1-54 

Standing Committee on Health and Welfare, Social Affairs, 
Seniors and the Status of Women: Sub-committee on the 
Status of Women, 3rd session, 34th parliament, 40-42 Eliza- 
beth II, 1991-1993. Chairman: Mrs. Barbara Greene. Minutes 
of proceedings and evidence. Bilingual. 

Respecting: Main estimates 1993-94: Votes 10 and 15 under 
Western Economic Diversification (Advisory Council on 
the Status of Women and Status of Women, Office of the 
Coordinator). 
No. 22, Tuesday, May 25, 1993. 17p. 
$2.50 per copy. (Canada) 
$9 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• • 	 Cat.  No. XC28-343/5-22  

Comité permanent des affaires étrangères et du commerce 
extérieur: Sous-comité du développement et des droits de 
la personne, 3' session, 34' législature, 40-42 Elizabeth II, 
1991-1993. Président: M. Walter McLean. Procès-verbaux et 
témoignages. Bilingue. 

Concernant: Conformément à l'article 108(2) du Règlement, 
examen de la situation au Tibet. 

N° 41, le mercredi 12 mai 1993. 26p. Appendice, 20p. 

Appendice: Les déplacements de populations et l'avenir du Tibet: témoignage de 
John Ackerly, directeur, International Campaign for Tibet. Pp. 41A ,  11-20. 

3  S l'exemplaire. (Canada) 

3,90  S US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 

Comité permanent de l'agriculture, 3' session, 34' législature, 
40-42 Elizabeth II, 1991-1993. Président: M. Harry Brightwell. 
Procès-verbaux et témoignages. Bilingue. 

Concernant: Conformément à l'article 108(2) du Règlement, 
discussion générale avec les dirigeants de la Fédération 
canadienne de l'agriculture concernant leurs décisions 
d'orientation pour 1993. 
N° 61, le jeudi 13 mai 1993. 28p. 
2,50 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 

3.25$ US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 	• • 	le de cat. XC12-343/1-61 

Comité permanent des transports, 3e session, 34 0  législature, 
40-42 Elizabeth II, 1991-1993. Président: M. Robert A. Corbett. 
Procès-verbaux et témoignages. Bilingue. 

Concernant: Conformément aux articles 32(5) et 108(2) du 
Règlement, examen du rapport de la Commission d'exa-
men de la Loi sur les transports nationaux intitulé La con-
currence dans les transports: regard sur la politique et la 
législation. 

N° 51, Vancouver, le lundi 10 mai 1993. 72p. Appendice, 96p. 

Appendice: Mémoire présenté par la Western Canadian Shippers' Coalition. Pp. 
51A• 53-96. 

10,75 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 	, 
13,95 US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 	• • 	le de  cat. XC27-343/1-51 

N° 52, Winnipeg, le mardi 11 mai 1993. 83p. 

5,50 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 

7,15$ US t'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 	• • 

N° 53, le mardi 25 mai 1993. 58p. 

4 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
* 

5,20 $ US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 	• • 
 

N° 54, le mardi 25 mai 1993. 83p. 

5,50  S l'exemplaire. (Canada) 

7,155 US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 	• • 

Comité permanent de la santé et du bien-être social, des 
affaires sociales, du troisième âge et de la condition fémi-
nine: Sous-comité sur la condition féminine, 3' session, 34' 
législature, 40-42 Elizabeth 11, 1991-1993. Présidente: Mme 
Barbara Greene. Procès-verbaux et témoignages. Bilingue. 

Concernant: Budget des dépenses principal 1993-1994: cré-
dits 10 et 15 sous la rubrique Diversification de l'économie 
de l'Ouest canadien (Conseil consultatif sur la situation de 
la femme et Condition féminine, Bureau de la coordonna-
trice). 

N° 22, le mardi 25 mai 1993. 17p. 

2,50 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 

No. 54, Tuesday, May 25, 1993. 83p. 

55.50 per copy. (Canada) 

N° de cat. XC27-343/1-52 

N° de cat. XC27-343/1-53 

Al° de cat. XC27-343/1-54 

3 $ US l'exemplaire. (Autre. pays) 	• •  Al° de cat. XC28-343/5-22 
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Standing Committee on Industry, Science and Technology, 
Regional and Northern Development, 3rd session, 34th par-
liament, 40-42 Elizabeth II, 1991-1993. Chairman: Mr. Guy 
Ricard. Minutes of proceedings and evidence. Bilingual. 

Respecting: Main estimates 1993-94: Votes 1 and 5 under 
Western Economic Diversification. 

No. 38, Tuesday, May 25, 1993. 25p. Appendix, 8p. 
$2.50 per copy. (Canada) 
e3.25 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• • 	 Cat. No. XC39-343/1-38 

Standing Committee on Environment, 3rd session, 34th parlia-
ment, 40-42 Elizabeth II, 1991-1993. Chairman: Mr. David Mac-
Donald. Minutes of proceedings and evidence. Bilingual. 

Respecting: Pursuant to Standing Order 108(2), consideration 
of a draft report on the environment and the future. 

No. 69, Tuesday, May 25, 1993. 29p. 
$2.50 per copy. (Canada) 
$3.25 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• • 	 Cat. No. XC50-343/1-69 

Standing Committee on Human Rights and the Status of Dis-
abled Persons, 3rd session, 34th parliament, 40-42 Elizabeth 
Il, 1991-1993. Chairman: Mr. Bruce Halliday. Minutes of pro-
ceedings and evidence. Bilingual. 

Respecting: Pursuant to Standing Order 108(3)(b), considera- 
tion of the economic integration of disabled persons. 

No. 33, Wednesday, March 24, 1993. 66p. Illus. Issued sepa-
rately in French. 
Constitutes its fourth report. Cover title -  Completing the circle: a report on Aborig-
inal people with disabilities. 1993 

$5.25 per copy. (Canada) 
$6.85 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 

ISBN 0-660-15171-5 	 • • 	Cat. No. XC53-343/1-33E 

Respecting: Main estimates 1993-94, Vote 10 under Justice; 
pursuant to Standing Order 108(3)(b), consideration of the 
supplementary estimates (C) 1992-93, Vote 10c under Jus-
tice; annual report of the Canadian Human Rights Commis-
sion for the year 1992. 
No. 34, Tuesday, May 4, 1993. 29p. 
$2.50 per copy. (Canada) 
S3.25 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• • 	 Cat. No. XC53-343/1-34  

Comité permanent de l'industrie, de la science et de la techll 
logie et du développement régional et du Nord, 3' sessior 
34' législature, 40-42 Elizabeth II, 1991-1993. Président: M. 
Guy Ricard. Procès-verbaux et témoignages. Bilingue. 

Concernant: Budget des dépenses principal 1993-1994: crédit 
1 et 5 sous la rubrique Diversification de l'économie de 
l'Ouest canadien. 

No. 38, le mardi 25 mai 1993. 25p. Appendice, 8p. 
2,50 S l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
3.25  SUS l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 	• • 	No de  cat. XC39-343/1-38 

Comité permanent de l'environnement, 3' session, 34' législa-
ture, 40-42 Elizabeth II, 1991-1993. Président: M. David Mac-
Donald. Procès-verbaux et témoignages. Bilingue. 

Concemant: Conformément à l'article 108(2) du Règlement, 
étude d'une ébauche de rapport sur l'environnement et 
l'avenir. 

N° 69, le mardi 25 mai 1993. 29p. 
2,50 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
3.25  SUS l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 	• • 	N° de cat. XC50-343/1-69 

Comité permanent des droits de la personne et de la condition 
des personnes handicapées, 3' session, 34' législature, 
40-42 Elizabeth II, 1991-1993. Président: M. Bruce Halliday. 
Procès-verbaux et témoignages. Bilingue. 

Concernant: Conformément à l'article 108(3)b) du Règlement, 
étude concernant l'intégration économique des personnes 
handicapées. 

N°33,  le mercredi 24 mars 1993. 66p. Ill. Publié séparément en 
anglais. 
Comprend son quatrième rapport. Titre de la couverture: Boucler la boucle: rap-
port sur les personnes autochtones handicapées. 1993. 

5,25 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
6,85 $ US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 

ISBN 0-660-94273-9 	 •• 	N° de cat. XC53-343/1-3 

Concernant: Budget des dépenses principal 1993-1994, crédit 
10 sous la rubrique Justice; conformément à l'article 
108(3)b) du Règlement, étude du budget des dépenses 
supplémentaires (C) 1992-1993, crédit 10c sous la rubrique 
Justice; rapport annuel de la Commission canadienne des 
droits de la personne pour l'année 1992. 
N° 34, le mardi 4 mai 1993. 29p. 
2,50 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
3,25 S US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 	• • 	N° de cat. XC53-34311-34 
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ROYAL COMMISSIONS 

Royal Commission on Electoral Reform and Party 
Financing 

Research studies. Chairman: Pierre Lortie. Toronto and Montreal. 
23cm. Paper bound. ISSN 1188-2743 
Published by Dundum Press Limited in cooperation with the Royal Commission on 
Electoral Reform and Party Financing and Canada Communication Group — Pub-
lishing, Supply and Services Canada. Also available from Dundurn Press. 

Canadian cataloguing in publication data printed in these publications. 

10.—Democratic rights and electoral reform in Canada. Edi-
tor, Michael Cassidy. ©1991. 558p. Fleferences, tables. 
Contents: The franchise and theories of representative government—Voting nghts 
for prison inmates.—Reflections on criteria for excluding persons with mental disor-
ders from the nght to vote.—Political nghts of public servants in the political 
process.—The political rights of Canadas  federal public servants.—Provisions for 
the recall of eleded officials: parameters and prospects.—Referendums and federal 
general elections in Canada.—Registering voters: Canada in a comparative con-
test—Administration and enforcement of &adorai legislation in Canada. 

$29.95 per copy. (Canada) 
$38.95 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 

II: DEPARTMENTAL PUBLICATIONS 

CANADA COMMUNICATION GROUP 

Publishing 

rere and how to obtain Canadian Government publications. 
Issued by Publicity and Promotion. Ottawa, 1993. 17p. 26cm. 
Paper cover. Bilingual. 
Contents: Commercial bookstores.—Distributors outside Canada.—Depository 
libraries.—Federal govemment departments.—Ordering information. 

Free. 

3 Li ISBN 0-662-59759-1 	 • t 	 Cat. No. P62-33/1993 

Catalogue of health publications. Issued by Marketing. Ottawa, 
1993, ©1992. 31p. Figs. 23cm. Paper cover. 
'This catalogue has been produced to provide you with the most accurate and 
up-to-date information on the Health and Welfare Canada priced publications availa-
ble from the Publishing Division of Canada Communication Group."—Page 1. 

Free. 

4 	ISBN 0-662-20374-7 	 •  t 	Cat. No. P62-41/3-1993E 

CANADA LABOUR RELATIONS BOARD 

Reasons for decision. Ottawa. 37cm. Processed. 
Each issue is covered by a sheet titled Information, which gives a bilingual summary 
of the case. 

Decision no. 1003.—Purolator Courier Ltd., applicant, and 
Eastern Canada Council of Teamsters; Miscellaneous 
Employees, Teamsters Local 987 of Alberta; Cartage and 
Miscellaneous Employees' Union, Local 931 (Teamsters 
Quebec); Chauffeurs, Teamsters and Helpers, Local 395; 
Joint Council No. 91; Teamsters, Chauffeurs, Warehouse-
men and Helpers Local Union 91; General Teamsters, Local 
Union 979; Teamsters Local Union 938; Transport and 
Allied Workers' Union, Teamsters Local 855; Energy and 
Chemical Workers Union, Local 133; and Communications, 
Energy and Paperworkers Union of Canada, respondents. 
April 6th, 1993. 21p. (Board file: 530-2089) 

* • • 	 Cat. No. LR12-2/1003E  

COMMISSIONS ROYALES 

Commission royale sur la réforme électorale et le 
financement des partis 

Collection d'études. Président: Pierre Lortie. Toronto et Montréal. 
23cm. Cartonné. ISSN 1188-2751 
Publié par Dundurn Press Limited et Wilson & Lafleur Limitée en collaboration avec 
la Commission royale sur la réforme électorale et le financement des partis, Groupe 
Communication Canada — Édition. Approvisionnements et Services Canada. Égale-
ment disponible auprès de Wilson & Lafleur ou Dundurn Press. 

Données de catalogage avant publication (Canada) imprimées dans ces publica-
tions. 

10.—Les droits démocratiques et la réforme électorale au 
Canada. Sous la direction de Michael Cassidy. ©1991. 629p. 
Références, tableaux. 
Sommaire: Le droit de vote elles théories en faveur d'un gouvernement représenta. 
tif—Le droit de vote des personnes incarcérées—Réflexion sur les critères du vote 
des personnes ayant un désordre mental.—Les droits politiques du fonctionnaire au 
regard du processus électorat—Les droits politiques des fonctionnaires fédéraux au 
Canada.—La procédure de révocation des élus: paramètres et perspectives—Réfé-
rendums et élections fédérales.—L'inscription des électeurs au Canada: étude com-
parative.—Structure administrative et application de la loi électorale du Canada. 

29,95 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
38,95 $ US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 

ISBN 1-55002-129-X 	 • 	te de  cat. Z1-1989/2-41-10F 

II: PUBLICATIONS DES MINISTÈRES 

GROUPE COMMUNICATION CANADA 

Édition 

Où et comment obtenir les publications du gouvernement du 
Canada. Publié par Publicité et Promotion. Ottawa, 1993. 17p. 
26cm. Broché. Bilingue. 
Sommaire: Libraries commerciales.—Distributeurs hors Canada.—Bibliothèques de 
dépôt. —Ministères fédéraux.—Instructions pour commander. 

Gratuit. 

3 	ISBN 0-662-59759-1 	 • t 	N° de cat. P62-33/1993 

Catalogue des publications de la santé.Publié par Marketing. 
Ottawa, 1993. 35p. Figures. 23cm. Broché. 
«Le présent catalogue met à votre disposition les renseignements les plus exacts et 
les plus à Jour sur les publications tarifées de Santé et Bien-être social Canada qui 
peuvent être obtenues de la Division de l'édition du Groupe Communication Cana-
da.)<—Page 1. 

Gratuit. 

51 ISBN 0-662-98125-1 	 • t 	N° de  cat. P62-41/3- 1993F 

CONSEIL CANADIEN DES RELATIONS DU TRAVAIL 

Motifs de décision. Ottawa. 37cm. Polycopié. 
Chaque numéro est précédé d'un résumé bilingue sur une feuille intitulée Informa-
tion. 

• 1 _ I ISBN 1-55002-106-0 	
*

Cat No. Z1-1989/2-41-10E 
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t Cat. No. P29-044-016- 1993 

Decision no. 1011.-Bill White et al., applicants, and United 
Steelworkers of America, Local 3313, bargaining agent, 
and Customized Transportation, Ltd., employer. May 18th, 
1993. 8p. (Board file: 566-20) 

• • 	 Cat. No. L.R12-2,1 011E 

S5 per copy. $250 per year. (Canada) 
$6.50 U.S. per copy. 5325 U.S. per year_ (Other countrees) 

CANADIAN GENERAL STANDARDS BOARD 

Specification. Ottawa. 28cm. Paper cover. Bilingual. 

44.9a.-Metal wastepaper basket. March, 1993. English text, 
2p. Table. 
Supersedes 44.9, October, 1985. 

$23.50 per copy. (Canada) 
6  '  $28.20 U.S. per copy (Other countriea) • t 	Cet No. P29-044-009- 1993 

44.14a.-Metal rack for clothing. April, 1993. English text, 3p. 
Fig. 
Supersedes 44.14, October, 1985 

$30 per copy. (Canada) 
7 	$36 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 	• t 	Cat. No. P29-044-014- 1993 

44.16a.-Metal filing cabinet for index cards. March, 1993. 
English text, 5p. Figs., tables. 
Supersedes 44.16, October, 1985. 

$30 per copy. (Canada) 
8  H 536 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 

CANADIAN RADIO-TELEVISION AND 
TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION 

CRTC telecom decisions, letter decisions and public notices. 
Weekly. Ottawa. 28cm. Bilingual_ 

Vol. 1, No. 4, 1993. 
$9 per issue. $400 per year. (Canada) 
$11.70 U.S. per issue. $520 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

• • Cat. No. BC91-13/1-4 

COMMUNICATIONS CANADA 

Mobile VHF radiotelephone on board pleasure craft. Ottawa, 
1993. 23cm. Folder. Bilingual. 
Free. 

9 ' ISBN 0-662-59529-7 	 • t 	Cat. No. Co22- 127 '1993 

Unique among nations: a response by the Government of 
Canada to the recommendations of the Standing Commit-
tee on Communications and Culture as presented in the 
report The Ties that Bind. Ottawa, 1993. English text, 41p. 
28cm. Paper cover. Bilingual. 
Free. 

lo ISBN 0-662-59698-6 	 • t 	Cat. No. Co22- 130/1993 

CONSUMER AND CORPORATE AFFAIRS 

Canadian Intellectual Property Office 

The Patent Office record. Weekly. Ottawa. 28cm. Bilingual. ISSN 
0008-4670 

Vol. 121, No. 22, June 1, 1993. Patents 1,318,464-1,318,751. 

S1.25 per copy. $63 per year. (Canada) 
$1.60 U.S. per copy. $81.90 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

• • 	 Cat. No. RG42-1 121-22  

OFFICE DES NORMES GÉNÉRALES DU CANADA 

Spécification. Ottawa. 28cm. Broché. Bilingue. 

44.9a.-Corbeille à papier métallique. Mars 1993. Texte fran-
çais, 2p. Tableau. 
Remplace 44.9, octobre 1985. 

23,50 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
6 H 28,50 $ us re.fflpiaire. (Autres pays) • t 	PI' de cat. P29-044-009- 1993 

44.14a.-Portmanteau en métal. Avril 1993. Texte français, 3p. 
Figure. 
Remplace 44.14. octobre 1985. 

30 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
711 36 S US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 	• t 	N. de  cat. P29-044-014- 1993 

44.16a.-Classeur métallique à tiroirs pour fiches. Mars 1993. 
Texte français, 6p. Figures, tableaux. 
Remplace 44.16, octobre 1985. 

30 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
8 	36 $ US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 	• t 	N° de  cat. P29-044-016- 1993 

CONSEIL DE LA RADIODIFFUSION ET DES 
TÉLÉCOMMUNICATIONS CANADIENNES 

Décisions, lettres-décisions et avis publics du CRTC 
matière de télécommunications. Hebdomadaire. 28cm. Bill 
gue. 

Vol. 1. n° 4, 1993. 
9 $ l'exemplaire. 400 $ par année. (Canada) 
11,705 US l'exemplaire. 520 $ US par annee (Autres pays) 

• • 	 N° de cat. 6C91-13'1-4  

COMMUNICATIONS CANADA 

Radiotéléphone VHF mobile à bord des embarcations de plai-
sance. Ottawa, 1993. 23cm. Dépliant. Bilingue. 

Gratuit. 

9 	ISBN 0-662-59529-7 	 • t 	N° de cat. Co22- 127/1993 

Un pays singulier dans sa diversité: réponse du gouvernement 
du Canada aux recommandations présentées par le Comité 
permanent des communications et de la culture dans son 
rapport intitulé Les liens qui nous unissent. Ottawa, 1993. 
Texte français, 43p. 28cm. Broché. Bilingue. 
Gratuit. 

10 ISBN 0-662-59698-6 	 • t 	le de cat. Co22- 130/1993 

CONSOMMATION ET AFFAIRES COMMERCIALES 

Office de la propriété intellectuelle du Canada 

La gazette du Bureau des brevets. Hebdomadaire. Ottawa. 28cm. 
Bilingue. ISSN 0008-4670 

Vol. 121, n° 22, le 1"' juin 1993 Brevets 1,318,464-1,318,75 
1,25 $ l'exemplaire. 63 $ par année. (Canada) 
1.608 US resempiaire. 81,90 US per année, (Autres paye) 

• 
• • * 	 N. de cat. RG42-1/121, 
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de marks journal. Weekly. Ottawa. 28cm. Bilingual. ISSN 	Journal des marques de commerce. Hebdomadaire. Ottawa. 
0041-0438 

Vol. 40, No. 2015, June 9, 1993. 

$1.50 per copy. $72 per year. (Canada) 

$1.95 U.S. per copy. $93.60 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

• • 	 Cat. No. RG42-2/40-2015 

COURTS 

Supreme Court of Canada 

Canada Supreme Court reports. Ottawa. 25cm. Paper bound. 
Bilingual. ISSN 0045-4230 

Vol. 1, part 3, 1993. Pp. 319-495. 

$8.95 per copy. Available by standing order. (Canada) 

$11.65 U.S. per copy. Ayallable by standing order. (Other countries) 

• • 	 Cat. No. JU1-1/1993-1-3 

ELECTIONS CANADA 

Notice to Members of Parliament: One copy of each of the publi-
cations listed below is available from the Distribution Services 
of the House of Commons.  If,  however, you require a second 
copy, please tick the item number on the order form at the back 
of this Checklist. 

Referendum 92: official voting results. Published by the Chief 
Electoral Officer of Canada. Ottawa, 1993, ©1992. 11, 605p. 
Tables. 28cm. Paper bound. Bilingual. 

Contenta: Foreword.—Synopsis of the official voting results.—Poll by poll results. 

Canadian cataloguing in publication data printed in this publication. 

Free. 

11 [ JISBN 0-662-59483-5 	 et 

28cm. Bilingue. ISSN 0041-0438 

Vol. 40, n°2015, le 9 juin 1993. 

1,50 $ l'exemplaire. 72 $ par année. (Canada) 

1,95 S US l'exemplaire. 53,605 US par année. (Autres pays) 

No de cat. RG42-2/40-2015 

COURS 

Cour suprême du Canada 

Recueil des arrêts de la Cour suprême du Canada. Ottawa. 
25cm. Cartonné. Bilingue. ISSN 0045-4230 

Vol. 1, 3e cahier, 1993. Pp. 319-495. 

8,95 $ l'exemplaire. Disponible par commande permanente. 

(Canada) 
11,65 US l'exemplaire. Disponible par commande permanente. (Autres pays) 

• • * 	 N,  de cat. JU1-1/1993-1-3 

ÉLECTIONS CANADA 

Avis aux députés: Un exemplaire de chacune des publications 
annoncées ci-dessous est disponible aux Services de distribu-
tion de la Chambre des communes. Toutefois, si vous voulez 
un deuxième exemplaire, veuillez cocher le numéro de l'item 
sur le bon de commande de la présente Liste. 

Référendum 92: résultats officiels du scrutin. Publié par le Direc-
teur général de élections du Canada. Ottawa, 1993, ©1992. 11, 
605p. Tableaux. 28cm. Cartonné. Bilingue. 

Sommaire: Avant-propos.—Synopsis des résultats officiels du scrutin.—Résultats 
par bureau de scrutin. 

Données de catalogage avant publication (Canada) imprimées dans celte publica-
tion. 

Gratuit. Cat. No. SE1-8/1992 

• • 

1 L ISBN 0-662-59483-5  • t 	N0 de cat. SE1-8/1992 

Referendum 92: official voting results: synopsis. Published by 
the Chief Electoral Officer of Canada. Ottawa, 1993, ©1992. 7, 
26p. Tables. 28cm. Paper cover. Bilingual. 

Canadian cataloguing in publication data printed  in  this publication. 

Free. 

12 ISBN 0-662-59485-1 	 • t 

Référendum 92: résultats officiels du scrutin: synopsis.Publié 
par le Directeur général des élections du Canada. Ottawa, 
1993, ©1992. 7, 26p. Tableaux. 28cm. Broché. Bilingue. 

Données de catalogage avant publication (Canada) imprimées dans cette publica-
tion. 

Gratuit. 

12 Li ISBN 0-662-59485-1 	 • t 	N. de cat. SE1-8/1 - 1992 
Cat. No. SE1-8/1-1992 

EMERGENCY PREPAREDNESS CANADA 

Emergency preparedness digest. Quarterly. Ottawa. 28cm. Bilin-
gual. ISSN 0837-5771 

Vol. 20, No. 2, April-June, 1993. English text, 34p. 

Contente: Saskatchewan: blessed with the volunteer spirit.—Profiles in training: 
federal emergency preparedness.—The Braer Disaster: is Canada 
ready?—Emergency planning at the Taschereau Yard.—Lessons learned from Hurri-
cane Andrew—The Brandon Plan. 

$6 per copy. $20 per year. (Canada) 
$7.80 U.S. per copy. $26 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

• • 
	

Cat. No. 084-2/20-2  

PROTECTION CIVILE CANADA 

Revue de la protection civile. Trimestrielle. Ottawa. 28cm. Bilin-
gue. ISSN 0837-5771 

Vol. 20, no 2, avril-juin 1993. Texte français. 34p. 

Sommaire: La Saskatchewan ou l'esprit d'entraide.—Profils de formation en protec-
tion civile.—Les lendemains du Braer: le Canada est-il prêt?—Taschereau prête à 
toute éventualité—Les leçons de l'ouragan Andrew.—Le plan de Brandon. 

6 $ l'exemplaire. 20 $ par année. (Canada) 
7,80  S US l'exemplaire. 26 S US par année. (Autres pays) 

* • • 	 Ai' de cat. 084-2/20-2 
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EMPLOYMENT AND IMMIGRATION 

Getting sta rted: career destinations. Produced by Public Affairs 
and the Occupational and Career Information Branch. Ottawa, 
1993. English text, 20p. Figs. 28cm. Paper cover. 
Subtitle on cover A resource guide for Canada Career Week organizers. 

"This permanent edition of Getting Started highlights the very best of previous 
issues, including articles on publicity, media relations, career fairs and cooperative 
education."—Page 1. 

On cover: Knowledge opens doors; Canada Career Week. Additional logo: Microsoft. 

Free. 
13  J  ISBN 0-662-59714-1 	 • t 	Cat. No. MP78-4/1 - 1993 

EMPLOI ET IMMIGRATION 

En avant! Destination carrières. Produit par les Affaires publiques 
et la Direction générale de l'information sur les professions et 
les carrières. Ottawa, 1993. Texte français, 24p. Figures. 28cm. 
Broché. 
Sous-titre imprimé sur la couverture: Guide de référence destiné au personnel orga-
nisateur de la Semaine canadienne de l'orientation. 

«La présente édition de ce guide reprend les sujets les plus intéressants de la 
publication précédente, notamment les articles sur la publicité, les relations avec les 
médias, les salons de carrières et les programmes d'alternance travail-études.»--
Page 1. 

Sur la couverture: Savoir c'est pouvoir: Semaine canadienne de l'orientation. Mot 
symbole additionnel: Microsoft. 

Gratuit. 

13 1ISBN 0-662-59714-1 et 	te de cat. MP78-4/1- 1993 

ENERGY, MINES AND RESOURCES 

Mineral Policy 

Production of Canada's leading minerals. Monthly. Ottawa. 
Tables. 28cm. Loose-leaf. Bilingual. ISSN 0709-292X 

93-3, March, 1993. 8p. 
Free. 	 eet 	Cat.  No. M35- 1/93-3 

ENVIRONMENT CANADA 

State of the Environment Reporting 

A State of the Environment report. 28cm. Paper cover. 

Canadien cataloguing in publication data printed in these publications. 

SOE 92-1.—State of the environment for the Lower Fraser 
River Basin. Compiled by Quadra Planning Consultants Ltd. 
and Regional Consulting Ltd. 1992. 79p. Figs., graphs, maps, 
references, tables. 
'This report provides an overview of the state of the environment of the region. 
including the physical, biological, social and land use trends affecting air, water, land, 
and fish and wildlife resources It summarizes the avallable information and defines 
some baseline conditions for future state-of-the-environment reporting."—Foreword. 

et 	Cat. No. Enl - 11/92- 1E 

ÉNERGIE, MINES ET RESSOURCES 

Politique minérale 

Production des principaux minéraux du Canada. Mensuel. 
Ottawa. Tableaux. 28cm. Feuilles mobiles. Bilingue. ISSN 
0709-292X 

93-3, mars 1993. 8p. 
Gratuit. 	 •et 	141° de cat. M35- 1/93- 

ENVIRONNEMENT CANADA 

Rapport sur l'état de l'environnement 

Rapport sur l'état de l'environnement. Ottawa. 28cm. Broché. 

Données de catalogage avant publication (Canada) imprimées dans ces publica-
tions. 

EDE 92-1.—L'état de l'environnement dans le bassin inférieur 
du fleuve Fraser. Préparé par Quadra Planning Consultants 
Ltd. et Regional Consulting Ltd. 1992. 88p. Cartes, figures, 
graphiques, références, tableaux. 
-Ce rapport donne un aperçu de létal de l'environnement de la région, notamment 
les tendances physiques, biologiques et sociales et celles relatives à l'utilisation des 
terres, qui influent sur la qualité de l'air et de l'eau, sur les terres et sur les res-
sources halieutiques. fauniques et flonstiques. Il résume l'information disponible et 
définit certains imperatifs ayant trait aux prochains rapports sur l'etat de l'environne-
ment.)<—Avant-propos. 

Gratuit. 

Free. 

14 t_ ISBN 0-662-19234-6 

15 ISBN 0-662-97682-7 ot 	N° de cat. Enl - 11/92- 1F 

Environmental indicator bulletin. Ottawa. 28cm. ISSN 1192-4454 
Senes Mie also given on publication as SOE Bulletin 

92-1.—Stratospheric ozone depletion. 1992. 4p. Figs., graphs. 
-This bulletin  wili be updated annually —Page 4 

Free. 

16 ISBN 0-662-20092-6 	 et 	Cet No. En l - 19/92- 1E 

Bulletin sur les indicateurs environnementaux. Ottawa. 28cm, 
ISSN 1192-4454 
Deuxième titre de série imprime sur la couverture: Bulletin EDE. 

92-1.—L'appauvrissement de l'ozone stratosphérique. 1992. 
4p. Figures, graphiques. 
-Ce bulletin sera mis à tour chaque annee --Page 4 

Gratuit. 	 411 
17 ISBN 0-662-97883-8 et 	N° de cat. Enl-19 9 
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Atmospheric Environment Service 

Climate change digest. Downsview, Ontario. 28cm. Paper cover. 
Bilingual. ISSN 0835-3980 

CCD 93-01.-Impacts of climatic change on the Beaufort 
sea-ice regime: implications for the Arctic petroleum 
industry: report summary. Prepared by D. G. McGillivray et al. 
1993. English text, 17p. Figs., graphs, maps, tables. 
"This publication contains the summary results of a study conducted by the MEP 
Company and CANATEC Consultants Ltd., under contract to the Canadian Climate 
Centre."-Verso of title page. 

Free. 
18 E ISBN 0-662-59584-X 	• t 	Cat. No. En57-27/1993-01 

Climatic perspectives: a weekly review of Canadian climate and 
water. Issued by the Canadian Climate Centre. Downsview, 
Ontario. Maps, tables. 28cm. Processed. ISSN 0225-5707 

Vol. 15, No. 20, May 10 to 16, 1993. 
Free. 	 • • * 	Cet No. En58- 13/15-20E 

Climatic perspectives: monthly review. Issued by the Canadian 
Climate Centre. Downsview, Ontario. Maps, tables. 28cm. 
Processed. ISSN 0821-6762 

Vol. 15, April, 1993. 

Free. 	 • • * 	Cat. No. En58-13/1993-04E 

Federal Environmental Assessment Review Office 

port of the Environmental Assessment Panel. Ottawa. 28cm. 
Paper cover. 

43.-Air traffic management in Southern Ontario: interim 
report of the Environmental Assessment Panel. 1992. 147p. 
Figs., graphs, maps, references, tables. 

"This interim report.. examines the Transport Canada proposal to construct three 
new runways at Lester B. Pearson International Airport."-Letter of transmittal. 

The executive surnmary of this interim report was listed on Weekly Checklist 1993 
No. 19, May 14, 1993. 

Free. 

19E  ISBN 0-660-14811-0 	• T 	Cat. No. En105-45/1992E 

EXTERNAL AFFAIRS AND INTERNATIONAL TRADE 

Treaty series. Ottawa. 23cm. Paper cover. Bilingual. 

1992/12-Commerce:  Protocol between the Government of 
Canada and the Government of the Russian Federation 
concerning questions relating to credits for deliveries of 
capital goods and services to the Russian Federation from 
Canada. Ottawa, April 28, 1992. In force April 28, 1992. 1993. 
5p. 

$3.75 per copy. (Canada) 

$4.85 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 
* 

20H ISBN 0-660-15123-5 	 • 	 Cat. No. E3-1992/12 

1993/2.-Law: Convention on the law applicable to trusts 
and on their recognition. Done at The Hague, July 1, 1985. In 
force January 1, 1992. Ratification by Canada October 20, 
1992 (with declarations and reservation). In force for Canada 
January 1, 1993. 1993. 15p. 

$5 per copy. (Canada) 

$6.50 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 

; ISBN 0-660-15124-3 	• 
* 	

Cat. No. E3-1993/2  

Service de l'environnement atmosphérique 

Sommaire du changement climatique. Downsview (Ontario). 
28cm. Broché. Bilingue. ISSN 0835-3980 

CCD 93-01.-Incidents du changement climatique sur le 
régime glacial de la mer de Beaufort: répercussions sur 
l'industrie pétrolière dans l'Arctique. Préparé par D. G. 
McGillivray et al. 1993. Texte français, 19p. Cartes, figures, 
graphiques, tableaux. 
.La présente publication renferme le résumé des résultats d'un étude menée en 
vertu d'un contrat par the MEP Company et CANATEC Consultants Ltd. pour le 
Centre climatologique canadien.”-Verso de la page de titre. 

Gratuit. 

18 L ISBN 0-662-59584-X 	• 1" 	N° de cet En57-27/1993-01 

Perspectives climatiques: revue hebdomadaire du climat et des 
eaux au Canada. Publié par le Centre climatologique cana-
dien. Downsview (Ontario). Cartes, tableaux. 28cm. Polycopié. 
ISSN 0225-5715 

Vol. 15, n°20, du 10 au 16 mai 1993. 
Gratuit. 	 • • * 	N° de cat. En58- 13/15-20F 

Perspectives climatiques: revue mensuelle. Publié par le Centre 
climatologique canadien. Downsview (Ontario). Cartes, 
tableaux. 28cm. Polycopié. ISSN 0821-6770 

Vol. 15, avril 1993. 

Gratuit. 	 • • * N° de cat. En58-13/1993-04F 

Bureau fédéral d'examen des évaluations 
environnementales 

AFFAIRES EXTÉRIEURES ET COMMERCE EXTÉRIEUR 

Recueil des traités. Ottawa. 23cm. Broché. Bilingue. 

1992/12.-Commerce:  Protocole entre le gouvernement du 
Canada et le gouvernement de la Fédération de Russie 
concernant les questions relatives aux crédits consentis 
pour la fourniture, à partir du Canada, de services et de 
biens de production à la Fédération de Russie. Ottawa, le 
28 avril 1992. En vigueur le 28 avril 1992. 1993. 5p. 

3,75 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 

4,85  S US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 

20 1  1ISBN 0-660-15123-5 	• * 	 de cat. E3-1992/12 

1993/2.-Droit: Convention relative à la loi applicable au 
trust et à sa reconnaissance. Faite à La Haye, le 1e' juillet 
1985. En vigueur le 1' janvier 1992. Ratification du Canada le 
20 octobre 1992 (avec déclarations et réserve). En vigueur 
pour le Canada le 1e' janvier 1993. 1993. 15p. 

5 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 

6.50  S US l'exemplaire. (Autres Pays) 
* • 21 ISBN 0-660-15124-3 	• 	 N° de cet E3-1993/2 
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t 

Vol. 2, no 4, avril 1993. 

Gratuit. 

Vol. 2, No. 4, April 1993. 

Free. • •t 	111° de cat. Fo12-24/2-4 Cat. No. Fo12-24/2-4 

FORESTS CANADA 

Publications digest. Quarterly. Ottawa. 28cm. Bilingual. ISSN 
1183-7918 

FORÊTS CANADA 

Abrégé des publications. Trimestriel. Ottawa. 28cm. Bilingue. 
ISSN 1183-7918 

HEALTH AND WELFARE CANADA 

Health Services and Promotion Branch 

Nobody's perfect. Published by the Atlantic Region Health Promo-
tion Directorate of Health and Welfare Canada in cooperation 
with the Departments of Health in New Brunswick, Nova Scotia, 
Prince Edward Island and Newfoundland and Labrador. 
"The Nobody's Perfect program is an educational program for the parents of children 
from birth to age 5 who possess one or more of the following charactenstics young: 
single, low-income: low-education, and who expenence social, cultural or geographic 
isolation."—Page 1, Executive summary. 

— [Nobody's perfect: parent's box unit.] 1988, reprinted 1992. 
5 volumes (23x23cm, paper cover), 2 folded sheets, 1 sticker. 
In plastic bag. 
Contents: Body (Cat. No.  H39-132/1-1988E,  ISBN 0-662-16426-1).—Safety (Cat. 
No. H39-132/2-1988E, ISBN 0-662-16427-X).—Mind (Cat. No. H39-132/3-1988E, 
ISBN 0-662-16428-8).—Behavlour (Cat. No H39-132/4-1988E,  ISBN 
0-662-16429-61--Parents  (Cat. No. H39-132/5-1988E, ISBN 0-662-16430-X). 

$17 per copy. (Canada) 
$22.10  U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 

* 22 [ ISBN 0-662-16425-3 	 • 	 Cet No. H39- 132/1988E 

— Leader's guide, by Sally Ross. Revised by Dorothy Strachan. 
1988. 219p. Figs., references. 28cm. Loose-leaf. 

Contents: What is Nobody's perlent ?—Working with adults.—Recruiting parents.— 
Planning a program.—A basic format for sessions.—Creating learning activ-
ites.—Using Nobody's perfect materials. 

$13.50 per copy. (Canada) 
$17.55 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 

* 24 ' ' ISBN 0-662-16431-8 	 • 	Cat. No. H39- 133!1 - 1988E 

— Executive summary of process and impact evaluation 
report. Prepared by Madine VanderPlaat in association with 
Martell Consulting Services Ltd. 1988. 17p. 28cm. Plastic ring 
binding. 

"From Odober 1986 to June 1987...the Atlantic Region Health Promotion Director-
ate, the New Brunswick Department of Health and Community Services, and the 
Newfoundland and Labrador Department of Health...implemented a process and 
impact evaluation of the Program. This report represents the results of the evalua-
tion."—Introduction 

SANTÉ ET BIEN-ÊTRE SOCIAL CANADA 

Direction générale des services et de la promotion de la 
santé 

Y'a personne de parfait. Publié par la Direction de la promotion de 
la santé de la région de l'Atlantique, Santé et Bien-être social 
Canada avec la collaboration des ministères de la Santé du 
Nouveau-Brunswick, de la Nouvelle-Écosse, de l'île-du-Prin-
ce-Édouard, et de Terre-Neuve et du Labrador. 
«Le programme Y'a personne de parfait est un programme éducatif conçu à l'inten-
tion des parents qui ont des enfants de cinq ans ou moins et qui répondent à l'une ou 
plusieurs des caractéristiques suivants: jeunes, célibataires à faible revenu, à faible 
scolansation, ou isolés socialement, ou géographiquement.o—Page 1 du Résumé. 

—[Y'a personne de parfait: trousse pour parents.] 1989, réim-
primé 1992. 5 volumes (23x23cm, broché), 2 feuilles pliées, un 
auto-collant. Dans un sac en plastique. 
Sommaire: Le corps (n° de cat. H39-132 /1-1988F, ISBN 0-662-95078-X).—La 
sécurité (n° de cat. H39-132/2-1988F.  ISBN 0-662-95079-8).—Le développement 
(n° de cat. H39-132 /3-1988F. ISBN 0-662-95080-1).—Le comportement (n° de  cal 
H39-132/4-1988F,  ISBN 0-662-95081-X).—Les parents (n° de cat. 
H39-132 /5-1988F. ISBN 0-662-95082-8). 

17 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 

2210 S US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 

•
* 23 ISBN 0-662-95077-1 	 N° de cat. H39- 132/1 

—Guide d'animation, par Sally Ross. Rédigée par Dorothy Stra-
chan. 1989. 223p. Figures, références. 28cm. Feuilles mobiles. 

Sommaire: Comment décrire «Y'a personne de parfait«?—Travailler avec les 
adults.—Le recrutement des parents.—La planification d'un programme.—La struc-
ture d'une rencontre.—Les activities d'apprentissage.—Les outils d'animation d'Y'a 
personne de parfait. 

Cette publication a déjà été signalée dans la Liste spéciale 1990 n° 6 (le 29 juin 
1990). 

N.B.: Le numéro ISBN (0-662-16431-8) imprimé dans cette publication est incorrect. 

13,50 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 

17,55 US l'exemplaire (Autres pays) 

25 ISBN 0-662-95089-5 	 • 
* 

No de cat. H39- 133/1 - 1988F 

—Résumé du rapport d'évaluation de l'application et de l'im-
pact du programme. Préparé par Madine Vanderplaat en col-
laboration avec Martel)  Consulting Services Ltd. 1989. 20p. 
28cm. Reliure à anneaux. 

«D'octobre 1986 à juin 19871..11a Direction de la promotion de la santé de la région 
de l'Atlantique. le ministère de la Santé et des Services communautaires du Nou-
veau-Brunswick et le ministère de la Santé de Terre-Neuve et du Labrador 1_1 ont 
procédé à l'évaluation de l'application et l'impact du programme. Le présent rapport 
expose les résultats de cette evaluation.»—Introduction. 

$6.15 per copy. (Canada) 

$e U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 

26  [  _[ISBN 0-660-13822-0 Cat. No. H39-133/4-1E 

6,15 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 

es us l'ix*.le•fre• 1 5.1-ee P.Y.) 

• * 
27 ISBN 0-660-93201 -6 	 N. de cat. H39-133/4-1F 

— Nobody's perfect. [1992'1 1 videocassette (VHS) (26 min.), 
1/2 in In box. 19cm. 

Videocassette. 

$10 per copy. (Canada) 

813 U.S. per copy. (Otber countries) 

28 ISBN 0-660-15172-3 	 • 

—Y'a personne de parfait. [1992'1 1 vidéocassette (VHS) (26 
min.), 1/2 po. Dans une boîte, 19cm. 

Vidéocassette. 

10 l'exemplaire. (Canada) 

130 US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 

29 ISBN 0-660-94274-7 	 • 	ho° de cat. H39- 133 10E- Cat. No. H39- 133 10E- V 
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Drugs Directorate 

Canadian drug identification code. Issued by the Submission and 
Notification Administration Division, Bureau of Pharmaceutical 
Surveillance. Nineteenth edition. Ottawa, 1993. 1023p. in vari-
ous pagings. 28cm. Paper bound. Bilingual. 
$75 per copy. (Canada) 
$97.50 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 

Direction des médicaments 

Code canadien d'identification des médicaments. Publié par la 
Division de l'administration des présentations et déclarations, 
Bureau de la surveillance pharmaceutique. Dix-neuvième édi-
tion. Ottawa, 1993. 1023p. en pagination multiple. 28cm. Car-
tonné. Bilingue. 
75 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
97,50 $ US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) • 30 ISBN 0-660-57987-1 	

* 	
Cat. No. H42- 1/1 - 1993 

30 [1 ISBN 0-660-57987-1 •
* 

N° de cat. H42-1/1-1993 

Environmental Health Directorate 

Guidelines for Canadian drinking water quality. Prepared by the 
Federal-Provincial Subcommittee on Drinking Water of the 
Federal-Provincial Advisory Committee on Environmental and 
Occupational Health. Fifth edition. Ottawa, 1993. 24p. Tables. 
22cm. Paper cover. 

'This booklet...includes the guidelines approved by the Conference of Deputy Minis-
ters of Health as of June 1992. ln the period since the fourth edition was published 
(1989), no evidence has been presented that would warrant changing the values 
proposed in that edition. These values have, therefore, been adopted and are 
presented in this edition as confirmed guidelines."-Introduction. 

$4.95 per copy. (Canada) 
$6.45 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 

* 
31  LI  ISBN 0-660-14950-8 	 • 	Cat. No. H48-10/1993E 

National Clearinghouse on Family Violence 

The family violence film and video catalogue. Issued jointly by 
the National Film Board of Canada and Health and Welfare 

›

Canada. Fourth edition. Montreal, 1993. 12p. 28cm. Bilingual. 
On cover: Distributed by the National Film Board of Canada on behalf of the Family 
Violence Prevention Division, Health and Welfare Canada; For the general public 
and for professionals working in the field of family violence or related areas: A 
collection of films on child abuse (including child sexual abuse), wife abuse and elder 
abuse. 

Free. 

33 LI ISBN 0-662-59616-1 	 • t 	Cat. No. H72-21/23-1993 

Direction de l'hygiène du milieu 

Recommendations pour la qualité de l'eau potable au Canada. 
Préparé par le Sous-comité fédéral-provincial sur l'eau potable 
du Comité consultatif fédéral-provincial de l'hygiène du milieu 
et du travail. Cinquième édition. Ottawa, 1993. 24p. Tableaux. 
22cm. Broché. 

«Le présent livret [...] inclut les recommandations approuvées en juin 1992 par la 
Conférence des sous-ministres de la Santé. Depuis la parution de la quatrième 
édition (1989), aucune indication n'est venue remettre en question la pertinence des 
valeurs proposées dans cette édition. Ces valeurs ont par conséquent été adoptées 
et elles apparaissent dans la présente édition en tant que recommandations confir-
mées.«-I nt roduction. 

4,95 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
8,45 $ US l'exernplalre (Autres pays) 

32  E  ISBN 0-660-94162-7 	 • 

Centre national d'information sur la violence dans la 
famille 

Catalogue de films et vidéos sur la violence dans la famille. 
Publié conjointement par l'Office national du film du Canada et 
Santé et Bien-être social Canada. Quatrième édition. Montréal, 
1993. 12p. 28cm. Bilingue. 
Sur la couverture: Distribués par l'Office national du film du Canada pour la Division 
de la prévention de la violence familiale, Santé et Bien-être social Canada; À l'inten-
tion du grand public et des spécialistes qui travaillent dans les domaines de la 
violence familiale ou des domaines connexes; Un répertoire de films sur les mauvais 
traitements à l'égard des enfants (y compris (agression sexuelle d'enfants), et sur la 
violence à l'égard des femmes et des personnes âgées. 

Gratuit. 

33  H  ISBN 0-662-59616-1 	 • t 	N. de cat. H72-21/23-1993 

N,  de  cat. H48-10/1993F 

INDUSTRY, SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

Retailing and wholesaling in Canada: information sources. 
Issued by the Distribution Services Industries Directorate, Ser-
vice and Construction Industries Branch. Ottawa, 1992. 39p. 
28cm. Paper cover. 

Contents: Industry associations.-Directories.-Sources for industry statistics.-An-
nec: List of publishers. 

Free. 

t 	Cat. No. C2-129/1992E 

Mail order and catalogue selling: direct marketing information 
sources. Issued by Distribution Services Industries Directorate, 
Service and Construction Industries Branch. Ottawa, 1992. 
27p. 28cm. Paper cover. 
Contente: 	Canadian 	information 	sources: 	Associations.-Periodi- 
cals.-Guides /directories.-Statistical information.-Books and other media 
sources.-Seminars, conferences and exhibitions.-Flegulatory information.-Addi-
tional information (American): Direct Marketing Association.-Periodi-
cals.-Guides/directories.-Books and other media sources.-Seminars, confer-
ences and exhibitions. I  Free. 

ISBN 0-662-20145-0 	 • 	t 	 Cat.  No. C2-207/1992E  

INDUSTRIE, SCIENCES ET TECHNOLOGIE 

Le commerce de détail et de gros au Canada: sources d'infor-
mation. Publié par la Direction des industries de services de 
distribution, Direction générale des industries de services et de 
la construction. Ottawa, 1992. 41p. 28cm. Broché. 

Sommaire: Associations industrielles.-Répertoires.-Sources de statistiques sur 
l'industrie.-Annexe: Liste des éditeurs. 

Gratuit. 

35 I j ISBN 0-662-97906-0 	 • t 	At' de cat. C2-129/1992F 

La vente par correspondance et par catalogue: sources d'infor-
mation sur le marketing direct. Publié la Direction des indus-
tries de services de distribution, Direction générale des indus-
tries de services et de la construction. Ottawa, 1992. 29p. 
28cm. Broché. 
Sommaire: Sources d'information canadiennes-. Associations. -Pé ri od i  - 
ques.-Guides et répertoires.-Renseignements statistiques.-Livres et autres 
sources de documentation.-Colloques, conférences et expositions.-Renseigne-
monts en matière réglementaire.-Renseignements supplémentaires (américains): 
Direct Marketing Association.-Périodiques.-Guides et répertoires.-Livres et 
autres sources de documentation.-Colloques, conférences et expositions. 

Gratuit. 

37 LI ISBN 0-662-97907-9 	 •  t 	N,  de cat. C2-207/1992F 

34 I  ISBN 0-662-20144-2 
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• • 
No. 62, June 2, 1993. 63p. 

• • 

No. 63, June 4, 1993. 71p. 

• • 

$4.95 per copy. $525 per year. (Canada) 
$6.45 U.S. per copy. 5682.50 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

Cat.  No. P12-6/1993-05-31 

Cat. No. P12-6/1993-06-02 

Cat. No. P12-6 1993-06-04 
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N° de cat. P12-6/1993-05-31 

N° de cat. P12-6/1993-06-02 

LABOUR CANADA 

Collective bargaining review. Monthly. Issued by the Bureau of 
Labour Information. Ottawa. 28cm. ISSN 0010-0803 

May, 1993. 77p. 
$10 per copy. $100 per year. (Canada) 
$ 13 U.S. per copy. $ 130 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

• • * 
	

Cat. No. L12-13/1993-5E 

QUEEN'S PRINTER 

Canada gazette, part I. Weekly. Ottawa. 27cm. Bilingual. ISSN 
0045-4192 

Vol. 127, No. 23, June 5, 1993. 

• • Cat. No. SP2- 1/127-23 

Vol. 127, quarterly index, January 1 to March 31, 1993. 

•• Cat.  No. SP2-1/1993-1 

$2.95 per copy. $135 per year. (Canada) 
$3.85 U.S. per copy. $175.50 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

Canada gazette, part II. Statutory instruments. Every two weeks. 
Ottawa. 27cm. Bilingual. ISSN 0045-4206 

Vol. 127, No. 11, June 2, 1993. 

$3.50 per copy. $67.50 per year. (Canada) 
54.55 U.S. per copy. 587.75 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

• • 	 Cat. No. SP2-2/127-11  

TRAVAIL CANADA 

Revue de la négociation collective. Mensuel. Publié par le Bureau 
de renseignements sur le travail. Ottawa. 28cm. ISSN 
0705-5072 

Mai 1993. 93p. 
10 $ l'exemplaire. 100 $ par année. (Canada) 
13 $ US l'exemplaire. 130 5 US par arme°. (Autres pays) 

• • 	 N° de cat. L12-13/1993-5F 

IMPRIMEUR DE LA REINE 

Gazette du Canada, partie I. Hebdomadaire. Ottawa. 27cm. Bilin-
gue. ISSN 0045-4192 

Vol. 127, no 23, le 5 juin 1993. 

•• 	 N° de cat. SP2- 1/127-23 

Vol. 127, index trimestriel du 1°' janvier au 31 mars 1993. 

• • 	 N° de cat. SP2-1/1993-1 

2,95 $ l'exemplaire. 135 $ par année. (Canada) 
3,85S US l'exemplaire. 175,505 US par annee. (Autres pays) 

Gazette du Canada, partie II. Textes réglementaires. Toutes les 
deux semaines. Ottawa. 27cm. Bilingue. ISSN 0045-4206 

Vol. 127, no 11, le 2 juin 1993. 

3,50 $ l'exemplaire. 67,50 $ par année. (Canada) 
4,55 $ US l'exemplaire. 87,75 $ US par année. (Autres pays) 

• • 	 AP° de cat. SP2-2/12 

SECRETARY OF STATE 

Translation Bureau 

Terminology update: bulletin of the Translation Bureau. Four 
issues per year. Ottawa. 28cm. Articles usually in French. ISSN 
0001-7779 

Vol. 26, No. 2, 1993. 31p. 
Contents: Phraseology: the state of the art 

$5 per copy. $19.95 per year. (Canada) 
56.50 U.S. per copy. S25.95 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

• • Cat. No. S52-1/26-2 

SUPPLY AND SERVICES CANADA 

Government business opportunities. 3 times a week. Ottawa. 
28cm. Bilingual. ISSN 0840-870X 

No. 61, May 31, 1993. 62p.  

SECRÉTARIAT D'ÉTAT 

Bureau de la traduction 

L'actualité terminologique: bulletin du Bureau de la traduction. 
Quatre numéros par année. Ottawa. 28cm. ISSN 0001-7779 

Vol. 26, n° 2, 1993. 31p. 
Sommaire: Vers une méthode de recherche phraséologique de langue de spéciali-
te.—Une approche terminologique de la phraséologie.—Terminologie et phraséolo-
gie: un heureux manage.—Le verbe en terminologie: du concept au contexte.—Le 
comportement phraséologique des marques déposées.—Le Fichier des drfficultés 
briguistiques. 

5 $ l'exemplaire. 19,95 $ par année. (Canada) 
6,50 $ US l'exemplaire. 25,95 $ US par année. (Autres parsi 

• • 

APPROVISIONNEMENTS ET SERVICES CANADA 

Marchés publics. 3 fois par semaine. Ottawa. 28cm. Bilingue. 
ISSN 0840-870X 

No 61, le 31 mai 1993. 62p. 

• • 

No 62, le 2 juin 1993. 63p. 

• • 

N° 63, le 4 juin 1993. 71p. 

• • 

4,95 $ l'exemplaire. 525 $ par année. (Canada) 
6.45 $ US I exemplaire 682,50 US par année (Autres pays) 

N" de cat. S52-1/26-2 

No de cat. P12-6/1993 



Free. /bot 

TRANSPORT CANADA 

Canadian Coast Guard 

Notices to mariners. Weekly. Ottawa. 28cm. (TP 136E) 

Vol. 18, No. 23, June 4, 1993. 

Cat. No. 734- 14/18-23E 

A viation 

Canadian airworthiness directives. Issued by Aviation Regula-
tion. Ottawa, 1990--. 28cm. Loose-leaf. (TP 9856E) 

Monthly supplement, April, 1993. 
$3.75 per copy. Avallable by standing order. (Canada) 
54.85 U.S. per copy. Available by standing order. (Othe, countrles) 

• • 	 Cat. No. T51-2/3-93-04E  

TRANSPORTS CANADA 

Garde côtière canadienne 

Avis aux navigateurs. Hebdomadaire. Ottawa. 28cm. (TP 136F) 

Vol. 18, n° 23, le 4 juin 1993. 

Gratuit. 	 •• t 	ni° de  cat. T34- 14/18-23F 

A viation 

Consignes de navigabilité canadiennes. Publié par Réglementa-
tion aérienne. Ottawa, 1990—. 28cm. Feuilles mobiles. (TP 
9856F) 

Supplément mensuel, avril 1993. 
3,75 $ l'exemplaire. Disponible par commande permanente. 
(Canada) 

4,85 $ US l'exemplaire. Disponible par commande permanente. (Autres pays) 

•• N° de cat. T51 -2/3-93-04F 

Canadian airworthiness directives. Issued by Aviation Regula-
tion. Ottawa, 1990—. (TP 9856E) 

Microfiche 11x15cm. 

evision, April, 1993. 2 fiches. 

$7.50 for base file. Amendments by standing order. (Canada) 

59.75 U.S. for base file. Amendments b/ standing order. (Other countries) 

• • Cat. No. T51-2/3-93-04-EM 

TREASURY BOARD 

NEW MAILING LIST 

Your attention is drawn to the follôwing publication which appears 
for the fi rst time in this issue of the Weekly Checklist. If you wish 
to have your name added to the mailing list, please make a 
separate request by letter to Depository Program, Canada 
Communication Group, Publishing Division, and quote your 
depositor-y library number. If you require the particular issue 
noted below, please state this in your letter. (Full depositories 
will receive the publication automatically.) 

Treasury Board manual. Personnel management. Ottawa. 28cm. 
Loose-leaf. Bilingual. 

—Employee services. 1993. 

"This publication cancels volume 13 of the Personnel Management Manual 
(PMM)."—Insert. 

$64 base volume. Amendments by standing order. (Canada) 

$83.20 U.S. base volume. Amendments by standing order. (Other countries) 

• • * 
	

Cat.  No. B752-7/8-1990  

Consignes de navigabilité canadiennes. Publié par Réglementa-
tion aérienne. Ottawa, 1990—. (TP 9856F) 

Microfiche 11x15cm. 

Révision avril 1993. 2 fiches. 

7,50 $ le fichier de base. Modifications par commande permanente. 

(Canada) 
9,75 $ US le fichier de base. Modifications par commande permanente. (Autres pays) 

• • * 	N° de cat. T51-2/3-93-04-FM 

CONSEIL DU TRÉSOR 

NOUVELLE LISTE D'ENVOI 

La publication suivante parait pour la première fois dans la Liste 
hebdomadaire. Si vous désirez ajouter votre nom à la liste de 
distribution, veuillez en faire la demande par écrit au Pro-
gramme de dépôt, Groupe Communication Canada, Division de 
l'Édition, en mentionnant votre numéro de bibliothèque de 
dépôt. Si vous voulez recevoir le numéro mentionné 
ci-dessous, veuillez l'indiquer dans votre lettre. (Les biblio-
thèques de dépôt universel recevront d'office cette publication.) 

Manuel du Conseil du Trésor. Gestion du personnel. Ottawa. 
28cm. Feuilles mobiles. Bilingue. 

—Services aux employés. 1993. 

■■ Cette publication annule le volume 13 du Manuel de la gestion du Personnel 
(MGP),—Encart. 

64 $ le volume de base. Mises à jour par commande permanente. 

(Canada) 
83,200 US le volume de base. Mises à jour par commande permanente. (Autres pays) 

• • * 	 N° de cat. BT52-7/8-1990 
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NEW MAILING LIST NOUVELLE LISTE D'ENVOI 

Your attention is drawn to the following publication which appears 
for the first time in this issue of the Weekly Checklist. If you wish 
to have your name added to the mailing list, please make a 
separate request by letter to Depository Program, Canada 
Communication Group, Publishing Division, and quote your 
depository library number. If you require the particular issue 
noted below, please state this in your letter. (Full depositories 
will receive the publication automatically.) 

Treasury Board manual. Official languages. Ottawa. 28cm. 
Loose-leaf. Bilingual. 

-Official languages. 1993. 211p. in various pagings. Figs., ref-
erences. 

Contents: Introduction to the Official Languages Program.-Service to the pub-
lic.-Language of work.-Equrtable participation.-Program management -Appen-
dices.-Glossary and index. 

$34.95 base volume. Amendments by standing order. (Canada) 

$45.45 U.S. base volume. Amendments by standp order. (Other countnes) 

ISBN 0-660-15125-1 	 • • 	Cat. No. ST52-9/1-1993 

STATISTICS CANADA 

Depositories should order their "Occasionals" (marked with the 
one-dot symbol, • ) through the Checklist order form. These 
orders are communicated to Statistics Canada immediately and 
are filled there. Claims and requests to be added to mailing lists 
for Statistics Canada publications should be addressed to: Pub-
lications Sales and Services, Main Building, Statistics Canada, 
Ottawa K1A 0T6. 

A nnual/Various 

Livestock statistics. Base volume, 1993. Quarterly supplements. 
Ottawa. Graphs, tables. 28cm. Loose-leaf. 

Livestock statistics updates, May, 1993. 64p. 
For purchasers, an order number exists for the package of base volume and supple-
ments: 10-600E. 

$144 for base volume and supplements. (Canada) 
$173 U.S. toc base volume and supplements (United States) 

$202 U.S. lor base volume and supplements. (Other countries) 

381 1 	 • t 	 Cat. No. CS23-603E 

Annuals 

Canadian forestry statistics, 1990. Annual. Ottawa, 1993. 54p. 
Tables. 28cm. Paper cover. Bilingual. ISSN 0575-805X 

927 per copy. (Canada) 

$32 U.S. per copy (United States). 5.38 U.S. per copy (other countries). 

Cat. No. CS25-202,1 1990 

Imports: merchandise trade, 1992. Annual. Ottawa, 1993. 1056p. 
Tables. 28cm. Paper bound. Bilingual. ISSN 1181-6775 
$166 per copy. (Canada) 
$199 U.S per copy (United States). $232 U.S. per copy (other countries). 

• • t 	 Cat.  No. CS65-203/1992  

La publication suivante paraît pour la première fois dans la Liste 
hebdomadaire. Si vous désirez ajouter votre nom à la liste de 
distribution, veuillez en faire la demande par écrit au Pro-
gramme de dépôt, Groupe Communication Canada, Division de 
l'Édition, en mentionnant votre numéro de bibliothèque de 
dépôt. Si vous voulez recevoir le numéro mentionné 
ci-dessous, veuillez l'indiquer dans votre lettre. (Les biblio-
thèques de dépôt universel recevront d'office cette publication.) 

Manuel du Conseil du Trésor. Langues officielles. Ottawa. 
28cm. Feuilles mobiles. Bilingue. 

-Langues officielles. 1993. 211p. en pagination multiple. 
Figures, références. 

Sommaire: Introduction au programme des langues officielles.-Service au 
public.-Langue de travail. -Participation équitable -Gestion du programme.-Ap-
penclices.-Lexique et index. 

34,95 $ le volume de base. Mises à jour par commande permanente. 

(Canada) 
45,45 S US le volume de base. Mises à jour par cemmande permanente. (Autres pays) 

ISBN 0-660-15125- 1 	 • • 	le de cat. BT52-9/1-1993 

STATISTIQUE CANADA 

Les bibliothèques de dépôt doivent demander les publications 
«hors-série» (marquées d'un seul point noir, • ) au moyen du 
bon de commande de la Liste hebdomadaire. La Division de 
l'Édition envoie immédiatement ces commandes à Statistiq 
Canada où elles sont complétées. Par contre, les question 
sujet des numéros non reçus et les demandes d'inscription 
les listes de distribution pour les publications de Statistiq 
Canada doivent être adressées à: Ventes et services de publi-
cations, Édifice principal, Statistique Canada, Ottawa K1A 0T6. 

Annuel/Divers  

Statistiques du bétail. Volume de base, 1993. Suppléments tri-
mestriels. Ottawa. Graphiques, tableaux. 28cm. Feuilles 
mobiles. 

Mises à jour, statistiques du bétail, mai 1993. Environ 70p. 
Un numéro de commande existe pour ceux qui désirent acheter le volume de base 
ainsi que les supp (éments: 10-600F. 

144 $ pour le volume de base et les suppléments. (Canada) 
173 $ US le volume de base et les suppléments (États-Unis). 

202 $ US le volume de base et les suppléments. (Autres pays) 

39  1 	 • t 	 te de cat. CS23-603F 

Annuels 

Statistiques forestières du Canada, 1990. Annuel. Ottawa, 1993. 
54p. Tableaux. 28cm. Broché. Bilingue. ISSN 0575-805X 

27 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 

32 S US l'exemplaire (Etats-Unis). 38 $ US l'exemplaire (autres pays). 

• • t 	le de cat. CS25-202. 1990 

Importations: commerce de marchandises, 1992. Annuel. 
Ottawa, 1993. 1056p. Tableaux. 28cm. Cartonné. Bilingue. 
ISSN 1181-6775 
166 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
199S US l'exemplaire (Etats-Unis). 232 $ US l'exemplaire (autres pays) 

• • t 	N° de cat. CS65-203 

• • t 
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Census 

NOTICE OF RELEASE - CENSUS 

• ot Cat.  No. CS11-001E • ibt IV° de cat. CS11-001F 

• • t Cat.  No. CS11-002E ••t N de cat. CS11-002F 

!Ille  , 	Depositories: The following records are published for information 
only. Advance notice of publication was given for selective 
depository orders in the Checklist Supplement titled 1991 Cen-
sus publications, March 31, 1992. Distribution to selective 
depositories will be made by means of that Supplement only. 

1991 Census: The Nation. Ottawa. 
Canadien cataloguing in publication data printed in these publications. 

- Religions in Canada. 1993. 331p. Tables. 28cm. Paper bound. 
$40 per copy. (Canada) 
548 U.S. per copy. $56 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 

ISBN 0-660-57130-7 	 • • t 	 Cat. No. CS93-319 

- Families: social and economic characteristics. 1993. 281p. 
Tables. 28cm. Paper bound. 

$40 per copy. (Canada) 
546 US.  Per coPy. $56 U.S per copy .  (Other countries) 

ISBN 0-660-57131-5 	 •ot 	 Cat. No. CS93-320 

-Fert ility. 1993. 213p. Tables. 28cm. Paper bound. 

$40 per copy. (Canada) 
$48 U.S. per copy. $56 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 

ISBN 0-660-57132-3 Cat. No. CS93-321 

Place of work. 1993. 393p. Tables. 28cm. Paper bound. 

$40 per copy. (Canada) 
548 U.S. per copy. 556 U.S. per copy. (Other countries) 

ISBN 0-660-57134-X Cat. No. CS93-323 

Periodic releases 

The daily. Ottawa. 28cm. Processed. ISSN 0827-0465 

May 31 to June 4, 1993. 

90¢ per copy. $120 per year. (Canada) 
51.10 U.S. per copy. $144 U.S. per year. (United States) 

51.30 U.S. per copy. 5168 U.S. per year. (Othe,  countries) 

Recensement 

AVIS DE MISE EN CIRCULATION - RECENSEMENT 

Dépositaires: Les notices suivantes sont publiées à titre de rensei-
gnements seulement. Ces publications ont été signalées avant 
leur parution dans le Supplément à la Liste hebdomadaire du 
31 mars 1992, Publications du recensement de 1991, pour 
permettre aux dépositaires sélectifs de commander leur exem-
plaire. La distribution aux dépositaires sélectifs sera effectuée 
par le biais de ce Supplément seulement. 

Recensement de 1991: Le Pays. Ottawa. 
Données de catalogage avant publication (Canada) imprimées dans ces publica-
tions. 

- Religions au Canada. 1993. 331p. Tableaux. 28cm. Cartonné. 
40 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
48  S US l'exemplaire. 565 US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 

ISBN 0-660-57130-7 	 • • t 	le de cat. CS93-319 

-Familles: caractéristiques sociales et économiques. 1993. 
281p. Tableaux. 28cm. Cartonné. 

40 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
48 $ US l'exemplaire 56 US l'exemplaire (Autres pays) 

ISBN 0-660-57131-5 	 • • t 	 N° de cat. CS93-320 

- Fécondité. 1993. 213p. Tableaux. 28cm. Cartonné. 

40 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
48 US l'exemplaire. 56 $ LIS l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 

ISBN 0-660-57132-3 N° de cat. CS93-321 

- Lieu de travail. 1993. 393p. Tableaux. 28cm. Cartonné. 

40 $ l'exemplaire. (Canada) 
48 US l'exemplaire. 56 5 US l'exemplaire. (Autres pays) 

ISBN 0-660-57134-X N° de cat. CS93-323 

Bulletins 

Le quotidien. Ottawa. 28cm. Polycopié. ISSN 0380-6103 

31 mai au 4 juin 1993. 

0,90 $ l'exemplaire. 120 $ par année. (Canada) 
1,105 US l'exemplaire. 144 $ US par année. (États-Unis) 

1,30 $ US l'exemplaire. 168 US par anéée. (Autres pays) 

Infomat: a weekly review. Ottawa. 28cm. ISSN 0380-0547 

June 4, 1993. 8p. 

$2.50 per copy. $125 per year. (Canada) 
53 U.S. per copy. 5150 U.S. per year. (United States) 

53.50 U.S. per copy. 5175 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

Infomat: revue hebdomadaire. Ottawa. 28cm. ISSN 0380-0563 

Le 4 juin 1993. 8p. 

2,50 $ l'exemplaire. 125 $ par année. (Canada) 
3 $ US l'exemplaire. 150 $ US par année. (États-Unis) 

3,50 US l'exemplaire. 175 $ US par année. (Autres pays) 

Farm cash receipts. Quarterly. Ottawa. 28cm. Paper cover. Bilin-
gual. ISSN 0703-7945 

Vol. 54, No. 1, January-March, 1993. 11p. 

$11 per copy. $44 per year. (Canada) 
513.25 U.S. per copy. 553 U.S. per year. (United States) 

515.50 U.S. per copy. $62 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

Cat. No. CS21-001 

Recettes monétaires agricoles. Trimestriel. Ottawa. 28cm. Bro-
ché. Bilingue. ISSN 0703-7945 

Vol. 54, n° 1, janvier-mars 1993. 11p. 

11 $ l'exemplaire. 44 $ par année. (Canada) 
13,255 US l'exemplaire. 53 US par année. (États-Unis) 

15,50 $ US l'exemplaire. 62 $ US par année. (Autres pays) 

• • t 	 N° de cat. CS21-001 omet 
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Monthly survey of manufacturing. Monthly. Ottawa. 
Loose-leaf. Bilingual. ISSN 0840-8238 

Vol. 47, No. 3, March, 1993. 147p. 
517.30 per copy. 5173 per year. (Canada) 
520.80 U.S. per copy. 5208 U.S. per year. (United States) 

024.20 U.S. per copy. 5242 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

• • t 	 Cet No. CS31-001 

28cm. 	Enquête mensuelle sur les industries manufacturières. Men- 
suel. Ottawa. 28cm. Feuilles mobiles. Bilingue. ISSN 
0840-8238 

Vol. 47, no 3, mars 1993. 147p. 
17,30 l'exemplaire. 173 $ par année. (Canada) 
20,80 $ US l'exemplaire. 208 US par année. (Etats-Unis) 

24,20 US l'exemplaire. 242 US par arme°. (Autres pays) 

• • t 	 AM de cat. CS31-001 

Cereals and oilseeds review. Monthly. Ottawa. 28cm. Paper 
cover. Bilingual. ISSN 0820-9030 

Vol. 16, No. 3, March, 1993. 41p. 
$13.80 per copy. $138 per year. (Canada) 
$16.60 U.S. per copy. 5166 U.S. per year. (United States) 

$19.30 U.S. per copy. $193 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

• • t 	 Cat. No. CS22-007 

Crude petroleum and natural gas production. Monthly. Ottawa. 
28cm. Paper cover. Bilingual. ISSN 0702-6846 
SIC 071.  

La revue des céréales et des graines oléagineuses. Mense  

Ottawa. 28cm. Broché. Bilingue. ISSN 0820-9030 

Vol. 16, no 3, mars 1993. 41p. 
13,80 $ l'exemplaire. 138 $ par année. (Canada) 
16.60$ US l'exemplaire. 166 5 US par annee. (Etats-Unis) 

19,30 5 US l'exemplaire. 193 5 US par année. (Autres pays) 

• • t 	 141° de cat. CS22-007 

Production de pétrole brut et de gaz naturel. Mensuel. Ottawa. 
28cm. Broché. Bilingue. ISSN 0702-6846 
CTI 071. 

Vol. 45, No. 2, February, 1993. 44p. 
$10 per copy. $100 per year. (Canada) 
$12 U.S. per copy. $ 120 U.S per year. (United States) 

$14 U.S. Per coPY. $140 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

fie •  t 	 Cat. No. CS26-006  

Vol. 45, n° 2, février 1993. 44p. 
10 $ l'exemplaire. 100 $ par année. (Canada) 
12 US l'exemplaire. 120$ US par annee. (Etats-Unis) 

14$ US l'exemplaire. 140 US par année. (Autres pays) 

• t N° de cat. CS26-006 

The sugar situation. Monthly. Ottawa. 28cm. Loose-leaf. Bilingual. 
ISSN 0380-8378 

Vol. 72, No. 4, April, 1993. 2p. 
$5 per copy. $50 per year. (Canada) 
$6 U.S. per copy. $60 U.S. per year. (United States) 

57 U.S. per copy. $70 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

• • t 	 Cat. No. CS32-013 

Production and inventories of process cheese and instant skim 
milk powder. Monthly. Ottawa. 28cm. Loose-leaf. Bilingual. 
ISSN 0705-551X 

Vol. 22, No. 4, April, 1993. 2p. 
$5 per copy. $50 per year. (Canada) 
56 U.S. per copy. $60 U.S. per year. (United States) 

$7 U.S. per copy. $70 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

t 	 Cat. No. CS32-024 

Production and stocks of tea, coffee and cocoa. Qua rterly. 
Ottawa. 28cm. Loose-leaf. Bilingual. ISSN 0709-2768 

Vol. 15, No. 1, quarter ended March 1993. 2p. 
$6.75 per copy. $27 per year. (Canada) 
$8 U.S. per copy. $32 U.S. per year. (United States) 

$9.50 U.S. per copy. $38 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

• • t 	 Cat. No. CS32-025 

Production, shipments and stocks on hand of sawmills east of 
the Rockies (excluding Newfoundland and Prince Edward 
Island). Monthly. Ottawa. 28cm. Loose-leaf. Bilingual. ISSN 
0380-464X 

Vol. 48, No. 3, March, 1993. 7p. 
$10 per copy. $100 per year. (Canada) 
$12 U.S. per copy. $120 U.S. per year. (United States) 

$14 U.S. per copy.  $140 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

• • t 	 Cat. No. CS35-002 

Production, shipments and stocks on hand of sawmills in Brit-
ish Columbia. Monthly. Ottawa. 28cm. Loose-leaf. Bilingual. 
ISSN 0318-7942 

Vol. 47, No. 3, March, 1993. 5p. 
$7.10 per copy. $71 per year. (Canada) 
$8.50 U.S. per copy. $85 U.S. per year. (United States) 

$9.90 U.S. per copy. $99 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

• • t 	 Cat. No. CS35-003  

Situation du sucre. Mensuel. Ottawa. 28cm. Feuilles mobiles. 
Bilingue. ISSN 0380-8378 

Vol. 72, no 4, avril 1993. 2p. 
5 $ l'exemplaire. 50 $ par année. (Canada) 
6  S US l'exemplaire. 60  S US par année. (Etats-Unis) 

7  S US l'exemplaire. 70  S US par année. (Autres pays) 

• t 	 N° de cat. CS324 

Production et stocks de fromage fondu et de poudre de III 
écrémé instantané. Mensuel. Ottawa. 28cm. Feuilles mobiles. 
Bilingue. ISSN 0705-551X 

Vol. 22, n° 4, avril 1993. 2p. 
5  S l'exemplaire. 50 $ par année. (Canada) 
6  S US l'exemplaire. 60  S US par année. (Etats-Unis) 

7 S US l'exemplaire. 70  S US par année. (Autres pays) 

•• t 	 N° de cat. CS32-024 

Production et stocks de thé, café et cacao. Trimestriel. Ottawa. 
28cm. Feuilles mobiles. Bilingue. ISSN 0709-2768 

Vol. 15, ri' 1, trimestre terminé en mars 1993. 2p. 

6,75 $ l'exemplaire. 27 $ par année. (Canada) 
8 US l'exemplaire. 32 US par année. (États-Unis) 

9,50  S US l'exemplaire. 38 $ US par année. (Autres pays) 

N° de cat. CS32-025 

Production, livraisons et stocks en main des scieries à l'est 
des Rocheuses (sauf Terre-Neuve et l'+le-du-Prin-
ce-Édouard). Mensuel. Ottawa. 28cm. Feuilles mobiles. Bilin-
gue. ISSN 0380-464X 

Vol. 48, n° 3, mars 1993. 7p. 
10 $ l'exemplaire. 100 $ par année. (Canada) 
12 US l'exemplaire. 120$ US par année (Etats-Unis) 

teSUS l'exemplaire. 140 $ US par année. (Autres pays) 

• • t 	 N°  de cat. CS35-002 

Production, livraisons et stocks en main des scieries en 
Colombie-Britannique. Mensuel. Ottawa. 28cm. Feuilles 
mobiles. Bilingue. ISSN 0318-7942 

Vol. 47, n° 3, mars 1993. 5p. 
7,10  S  l'exemplaire. 71  S par année. (Canada) 
8,50 US l'exemplaire. 85 US par année. (Etats-Unis) 

9.90$ US l'exemplaire. 995 US par année. (Autres pays) 

• • t 	 N° de cat. CS35 

• t 
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• • t N° de cat. CS36-002 

•• t Cat. No. CS36-004 'St Na de cat. CS36-004 

• • t Cat. No. CS44-003 'St Na de cat. CS44-003 

'St Na de cat. CS44-004 

• • t Cat. No. CS45-001 'St  Na de cat. CS45-001 

'St Na de cat. CS46-002 

rterly shipments of office furniture products. Quarterly. 
Ottawa. 28cm. Loose-leaf. Bilingual. ISSN 0701-7898 

Vol. 22, No. 1, quarter ended March 31, 1993. 5p. 
$6.75 per copy. $27 per year. (Canada) 
58 U.S. per copy. $32 U.S. per year. (United States) 

59.50 U.S. per copy. $38 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

• • t 	 Cat. No. CS35-006 

Rigid insulating board (wood fibre products). Monthly. Ottawa. 
28cm. Loose-leaf. Bilingual. ISSN 0829-8653 

Vol. 47, No. 4, April, 1993. 3p. 
$5 per copy. $50 per year. (Canada) 
$S U.S. per copy. $60 U.S. per year. (United States) 

$7 U.S. per copy. $70 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

Cat. No. CS36-002 

Livraisons trimestrielles des produits du meuble de bureau. 
Trimestriel. Ottawa. 28cm. Feuilles mobiles. Bilingue. ISSN 
0701-7898 

Vol. 22, n° 1, trimestre terminé le 31 mars 1993. 5p. 
6,75 $ l'exemplaire. 27 $ par année. (Canada) 
8 $ US l'exemplaire. 32 S US par année. (États-Unis) 

9.50$ US l'exemplaire. 385 US par année. (Autres pays) 

• • t 	 Na de cat. CS35-006 

Panneaux isolants rigides (produits à bases de fibres ligneu-
ses). Mensuel. Ottawa. 28cm. Feuilles mobiles. Bilingue. ISSN 
0829-8653 

Vol. 47, n° 4, avril 1993. 3p. 
5 $ l'exemplaire. 50 $ par année. (Canada) 
6$ US l'exemplaire. 60 S US par année. (États-Unis) 

7$ US l'exemplaire. 70 $ US par année. (Autres pays) •• t 

Corrugated boxes and wrappers. Monthly. Ottawa. 28cm. 
Loose-leaf. Bilingual. ISSN 0380-7037 

Vol. 19, No. 4, April, 1993. 2p. 

$5 per copy. $50 per year. (Canada) 
$6 U.S. per copy. $60 U.S. per year. (United States) 

$7 U.S. per copy. $70 U.S. per year. (Other countries)  

Boîtes et emballages en carton ondulé. Mensuel. Ottawa. 28cm. 
Feuilles mobiles. Bilingue. ISSN 0380-7037 

Vol. 19, n° 4, avril 1993. 2p. 

5 $ l'exemplaire. 50 $ par année. (Canada) 
6  S US l'exemplaire. 60 $ US par année. (États-Unis) 

7 $ US l'exemplaire. 70 $ US par année. (Autres pays) 

Cement. Monthly. Ottawa. 28cm. Loose-leaf. Bilingual. ISSN 
0380-6898 

Vol. 45, No. 4, April, 1993. 3p. 

$5 per copy. $50 per year. (Canada) 
$6 U.S. per copy. $60 U.S. per year. (United States) 

57 U.S. per copy. $70 U.S per year. (Other countries) 

• • t 	 Cat. No. CS44-001 

iipsum products. Monthly. Ottawa. 28cm. Loose-leaf. Bilingual. 
ISSN 0380-7223 

Vol. 44, No. 4, April, 1993. 2p. 

$5 per copy. $50 per year. (Canada) 
$S U.S. per copy. $60 U.S. per year. (United States) 

$7 U.S. per copy. $70 U.S. per year. (Other countries)  

Ciment. Mensuel. Ottawa. 28cm. Feuilles mobiles. Bilingue. ISSN 
0380-6898 

Vol. 45, n° 4, avril 1993. 3p. 

5 $ l'exemplaire. 50 $ par année. (Canada) 
6 $ US l'exemplaire. 60 $ US par année. (Etats-Unis) 

7 S US l'exemplaire. 70 $ US par année. (Autres Pays) 

• • t 	 Na de cat. CS44-001 

Produits de gypse. Mensuel. Ottawa. 28cm. Feuilles mobiles. 
Bilingue. ISSN 0380-7223 

Vol. 44, n° 4, avril 1993. 2p. 

5 $ l'exemplaire. 50 $ par année. (Canada) 
6 $ US l'exemplaire. 60 S US par année. (États-Unis) 

7 $ US l'exemplaire. 70 $ US par année. (Autres Pays) 

Mineral wool including fibrous glass insulation. Monthly. 
Ottawa. 28cm. Loose-leaf. Bilingual. ISSN 0229-6098 

Vol. 45, No. 4, April, 1993. 2p. 
$5 per copy. $50 per year. (Canada) 
$6 U.S. per copy. $60 U.S. per year. (United States) 

$7 U.S. per copy. $70 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

Cat. No. CS44-004 

Laine minérale y compris les isolants en fibre de verre. Men-
suel. Ottawa. 28cm. Feuilles mobiles. Bilingue. ISSN 
0229-6098 

Vol. 45, no 4, avril 1993. 2p. 
5 $ l'exemplaire. 50 $ par année. (Canada) 
6 $ US l'exemplaire. 60 $ US par année. (États-Unis) 

7  S US l'exemplaire. 70 S US par année. (Autres pays) • • t 

Asphalt roofing. Monthly. Ottawa. 28cm. Loose-leaf. Bilingual. 
ISSN 0380-5786 

Vol. 45, No. 4, April, 1993. 4p. 

$5 per copy. $50 per year. (Canada) 
56 U.S. per copy. $60 U.S. per year. (United States) 

$7 U.S. per copy. $70 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

Papier-toiture asphalté. Mensuel. Ottawa. 28cm. Feuilles mobiles. 
Bilingue. ISSN 0380-5786 

Vol. 45, n° 4, avril 1993. 4p. 

5 $ l'exemplaire. 50 $ par année. (Canada) 
6 US l'exemplaire. 60 S US par année. (États-Unis) 

7 5 US l'exemplaire. 70 5 US par année. (Autres pays) 

Industrial chemicals and synthetic resins. Monthly. Ottawa. 
28cm. Loose-leaf. Bilingual. ISSN 0712-8592 

Vol. 36, No. 4, April, 1993. 2p. 
$5.60 per copy. $56 per year. (Canada) 
$6.70 U.S. per copy. 467 U.S. per year. (United States) 

$7.80 U.S. per copy. $78 U.S. per year (Other countries) 

• • t 	 Cat. No. CS46-002  

Produits chimiques industriels et résines synthétiques. Men-
suel. Ottawa. 28cm. Feuilles mobiles. Bilingue. ISSN 
0712-8592 

Vol. 36, n° 4, avril 1993. 2p. 
5,60 $ l'exemplaire. 56 $ par année. (Canada) 
6,70  S US l'exemplaire. 67 $ US par année. (États-Unis) 

7,80 US l'exemplaire. 78 S US par année. (Autres pays) 
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Cat. No. CS56-002 • • t N° de cat. CS56-002 

'et Cat. No. CS57-001 • • t N' de cat. CS57-001 

flet Cat. No. CS71-001P • ot N° de cet CS71-001P 

I. 
Gas utilities. Monthly. Ottawa. 28cm. Paper cover. Bilingual. ISSN 

0380-2329 
SIC 4611, 4921. 

Vol. 35, No. 2, February, 1993. 26p. 
$12.70 per copy. $127 per year. (Canada) 
$15.20 U.S. per copy. $152 U.S. per year. (United States) 

$17.80 U.S. per copy. $178 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

Cet No. CS55-002 

Telephone statistics. Monthly. Ottawa. 28cm. Loose-leaf. Bilingual. 
ISSN 0707-9753 

Vol. 17, No. 3, March, 1993. 4p. 
$8.30 per copy. $83 per year. (Canada) 
$10 U.S. per copy. $100 U.S. per year. (United States) 

$11.60 U.S. per copy. $116 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

Services de gaz. Mensuel. Ottawa. 28cm. Broché. Bilingue. 
0380-2329 
CTI 4611, 4921. 

Vol. 35, n° 2, février 1993. 26p. 
12,70 $ l'exemplaire. 127 $ par année. (Canada) 
15.20$ US l'exemplaire. 152$ US par année. (Etats-Unis) 

17.60$ US l'exemplaire. 176$ US par année. (Autres peYe) 

• • t 	 N° de cat. CS55-002 

Statistique du téléphone. Mensuel. Ottawa. 28cm. Feuilles 
mobiles. Bilingue. ISSN 0707-9753 

Vol. 17, n° 3, mars 1993. 4p. 
8,30 $ l'exemplaire. 83 $ par année. (Canada) 
io $ US l'exemplaire. 100 $ US par année (Etats-Unls) 
11,60$ US l'exemplaire. 116 $ US par année. (Autres peys) 

ofet 

Electric power statistics. Monthly. Ottawa. 28cm. Paper cover. 
Bilingual. ISSN 0380-0229 

Vol. 61, No. 3, March, 1993. 19p. 
$10 per copy. $100 per year. (Canada) 
$12 U.S. per copy. $120 U.S. per year. (United States) 

$14 U.S. per copy. $140 U.S. per year .  (Other countries) 

Statistique de l'énergie électrique. Mensuel. Ottawa. 28cm. Bro-
ché. Bilingue. ISSN 0380-0229 

Vol. 61, n° 3, mars 1993. 19p. 
10$ l'exemplaire. 100 $ par année. (Canada) 
12$ US l'exemplaire. 120S US par année. (Etats-Unis) 

14$ US l'exemplaire. 140$ US par année. (Autres pays) 

Restaurant, caterer and tavern statistics. Monthly. Ottawa. 28cm. 
Loose-leaf. Bilingual. ISSN 0226-2320 

Vol. 26, No. 3, March, 1993. 4p. 
$6.10 per copy. $61 per year. (Canada) 
$7.30 U.S. per copy. $73 U.S. per year. (United States) 

$8.50  U.S. Per COPy. $85 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

Cat. No. CS63-011 

Labour force information. Ottawa. 28cm. Loose-leaf. Bilingual. 
ISSN 0708-3157 

For the week ended May 15, 1993. 25p. 
$6.30 per copy. $63 per year. (Canada) 
$7.60 U.S. per copy. $76 U.S. per year. (United States) 

$8.80 U.S. per copy. $88 U.S. per year. (Other countries) 

Statistiques des restaurants, traiteurs et tavernes. Mensuel. 
Ottawa. 28cm. Feuilles mobiles. Bilingue. ISSN 0226-2320 

Vol. 26, n° 3, mars 1993. 4p. 
6,10 $ l'exemplaire. 61 $ par année. (Canada) 
7,30 $ US l'exemplaire. 73 $ US par année (Etats-Unis) 
8,50  S US l'exemplaire. 85 $ US par année. (Autres Paye) 

• • t 	 N° de cat. CS63-011 

Information population active. Ottawa. 28cm. Feuilles mobi 
Bilingue. ISSN 0708-3157 

Pour la semaine terminée 15 mai 1993. 25p. 
6,30 $ l'exemplaire. 63 $ par année. (Canada) 
7.60  S US l'exemplaire. 76 $ US par année. (Etats-Unis) 

8,80  S US l'exemplaire. 88  S US par année. (Autres pays) 

• • t 
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For sample issues of periodicals, please make a separate re-
quest in writing, quoting the catalogue number, the Checklist 
number and your depository library number. 

Pour recevoir un numéro spécimen d'un périodique, veuillez 
en faire la demande séparément par écrit en mentionnant le 
numéro de catalogue du périodique, le numéro de la Liste 
hebdomadaire et votre numéro de bibliothèque de dépôt. 
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